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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        655M     RATE655        HALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Leslie           OVERALM        1/3       35:21        5:24     1:11:43     1:49:53       34:54    5:32     2:24:46
2     Collin Trent           OVERALM        2/3       38:56        5:57     1:18:04     1:59:12       37:18    5:59     2:36:30
4     Dan Burnett            OVERALM        3/3       39:24        6:01     1:19:02     2:00:11       40:09    6:08     2:40:20
5     Thomas Lentz           M 50-54       1/85       39:31        6:02     1:20:56     2:04:36       37:00    6:11     2:41:36
6     Kevin Rook             M 30-34       1/70       40:33        6:12     1:21:45     2:04:32       39:45    6:17     2:44:16
7     Jonas Bietz            M 16-19       1/12       40:14        6:09     1:21:24     2:04:29       41:13    6:20     2:45:41
8     James Garner           M 35-39       1/83       38:16        5:51     1:19:23     2:04:46       41:57    6:22     2:46:42
9     Abel Kiser             M 16-19       2/12       40:08        6:08     1:21:26     2:05:59       42:03    6:25     2:48:01
10    Kelby Laughner         OVERALF        1/3       40:05        6:08     1:22:24     2:07:21       41:31    6:27     2:48:51
11    Brenner Burkholder     M 20-24       2/28       41:58        6:25     1:23:56     2:08:37       41:02    6:29     2:49:39
12    Luke Cummins           M 20-24       3/28       40:17        6:09     1:22:12     2:08:13       44:28    6:36     2:52:41
13    Ben Jones              M 25-29       1/36       44:25        6:47     1:28:13     2:12:41       40:46    6:38     2:53:26
14    Garrett Burnett        M 35-39       2/83       43:45        6:41     1:28:04     2:14:03       41:16    6:42     2:55:19
15    Kyle Newton            M 30-34       2/70       43:58        6:43     1:28:09     2:13:32       41:58    6:42     2:55:30
16    Garick Hill            M 35-39       3/83       46:01        7:02     1:32:19     2:18:03       37:34    6:43     2:55:37
17    David Gonzalez         M 35-39       4/83       43:53        6:42     1:28:23     2:13:38       42:37    6:44     2:56:15
18    Zack Taylor            M 30-34       3/70       43:58        6:43     1:28:12     2:14:19       41:57    6:44     2:56:16
19    Michael Clemons        M 30-34       4/70       44:22        6:47     1:28:32     2:14:54       41:54    6:45     2:56:48
20    Andrew Peterson        M 25-29       2/36       43:59        6:43     1:27:46     2:13:06       44:00    6:46     2:57:05
21    Daniel Ray             M 25-29       3/36       41:19        6:19     1:25:07     2:12:18       45:01    6:46     2:57:18
22    Travis Shields         M 40-44       1/91       42:41        6:31     1:27:07     2:13:25       43:54    6:47     2:57:19
23    Kevin Koke             M 30-34       5/70       44:27        6:48     1:29:18     2:15:18       42:10    6:47     2:57:27
24    Tracy Green            OVERALF        2/3       43:55        6:43     1:28:36     2:15:38       41:57    6:47     2:57:35
25    Peter Ryan             M 30-34       6/70       42:36        6:31     1:25:45     2:11:25       46:20    6:48     2:57:45
26    David Rubush           M 30-34       7/70       43:15        6:37     1:27:11     2:14:06       43:45    6:48     2:57:51
27    Christian High         M 45-49      1/103       43:47        6:41     1:28:05     2:14:54       43:16    6:48     2:58:09
28    Shanda Mattis          OVERALF        3/3       44:20        6:47     1:29:08     2:15:51       42:32    6:49     2:58:23
29    Roger Moore            M 45-49      2/103       44:26        6:47     1:29:33     2:16:45       41:47    6:49     2:58:32
30    John Brown             M 20-24       4/28       44:43        6:50     1:28:58     2:15:38       42:58    6:49     2:58:36
31    Joseph Bell            M 35-39       5/83       44:21        6:47     1:29:00     2:15:13       43:37    6:50     2:58:49
32    Skylar Sorokoty        M 30-34       8/70       44:27        6:48     1:29:28     2:17:00       41:57    6:50     2:58:56
33    Matt Deleon            M 35-39       6/83       44:20        6:47     1:29:27     2:16:54       42:10    6:51     2:59:04
34    Joshua Herzberg        M 20-24       5/28       44:25        6:47     1:29:30     2:16:58       42:15    6:51     2:59:12
35    Christopher Gregory    M 35-39       7/83       44:24        6:47     1:29:31     2:16:59       42:18    6:51     2:59:16
36    Taylor Blaylock        M 25-29       4/36       44:26        6:47     1:29:28     2:16:59       42:22    6:51     2:59:21
37    Dustyn Shrock          M 30-34       9/70       43:20        6:37     1:27:42     2:15:14       44:11    6:51     2:59:24
38    Tyler Stilwell         M 35-39       8/83       44:14        6:46     1:29:02     2:15:58       43:35    6:52     2:59:32
39    Chris Meyer            M 20-24       6/28       44:43        6:50     1:28:58     2:15:37       43:59    6:52     2:59:36
40    Mike Ballenger         M 25-29       5/36       44:26        6:47     1:29:34     2:17:00       42:50    6:52     2:59:50
41    Kade Vogler            M 30-34      10/70       44:25        6:47     1:29:31     2:16:59       43:04    6:53     3:00:03
42    Felipe Abad            M 45-49      3/103       42:49        6:33     1:27:34     2:15:20       45:40    6:55     3:01:00
43    Kevin Hill             M 20-24       7/28       45:53        7:01     1:32:11     2:19:28       41:40    6:55     3:01:07
44    Daniel Fickenscher     M 25-29       6/36       42:22        6:29     1:26:52     2:14:29       46:45    6:55     3:01:13
45    Wisam Aljoher          M 35-39       9/83       44:27        6:48     1:29:29     2:17:00       44:58    6:57     3:01:57
46    Brian O'Connor         M 30-34      11/70       44:24        6:47     1:29:30     2:17:00       45:17    6:58     3:02:17
47    Jason Burke            M 40-44       2/91       42:38        6:31     1:27:05     2:14:54       47:32    6:58     3:02:25
48    Joseph Matarese        M 50-54       2/85       45:05        6:53     1:30:57     2:19:22       43:27    6:59     3:02:48
49    Ross Emerson           M 25-29       7/36       44:27        6:48     1:29:37     2:17:22       45:44    7:00     3:03:06
50    Matthew Nelson         M 35-39      10/83       45:16        6:55     1:30:21     2:17:12       46:34    7:01     3:03:45
51    Matthew Greer          M 30-34      12/70       45:32        6:57     1:31:52     2:20:32       43:39    7:02     3:04:10
52    Matthew Moody          M 35-39      11/83       46:20        7:05     1:32:37     2:21:02       43:14    7:02     3:04:16
53    Charles Kottler        M 20-24       8/28       46:03        7:02     1:32:23     2:20:38       43:45    7:03     3:04:23
54    Bill McNary            M 45-49      4/103       44:19        6:46     1:29:30     2:18:14       46:20    7:03     3:04:34
55    John Lavelle           M 30-34      13/70       46:00        7:02     1:32:20     2:20:36       44:00    7:03     3:04:36
56    Danny Dubois           M 50-54       3/85       44:40        6:50     1:29:33     2:17:03       47:36    7:03     3:04:38
57    Brandon Hough          M 25-29       8/36       46:03        7:02     1:32:21     2:20:38       44:05    7:04     3:04:43
58    Chad Ganger            M 40-44       3/91       45:02        6:53     1:30:07     2:18:26       47:02    7:05     3:05:28
59    David Boehmer          M 25-29       9/36       46:02        7:02     1:32:22     2:20:36       45:05    7:06     3:05:41
60    Cliff Lei Li           M 45-49      5/103       46:45        7:09     1:33:20     2:22:27       43:29    7:06     3:05:56
61    Lindsay Cordes         F 30-34       1/58       45:53        7:01     1:32:02     2:20:44       45:19    7:07     3:06:02
62    Thomas Jordan          M 35-39      12/83       46:26        7:06     1:33:21     2:21:40       44:48    7:07     3:06:28
63    Chad Gruett            M 40-44       4/91       47:05        7:12     1:34:29     2:23:53       42:36    7:08     3:06:29
64    James Mann             M 40-44       5/91       46:34        7:07     1:33:30     2:22:13       44:25    7:08     3:06:37
65    Douglas Picard         M 35-39      13/83       46:02        7:02     1:32:23     2:21:04       45:38    7:08     3:06:41
66    Felix Garcia           M 35-39      14/83       42:30        6:30     1:26:03     2:13:22       53:28    7:08     3:06:50
67    Andrew Peddy           M 30-34      14/70       46:03        7:02     1:32:23     2:20:40       46:12    7:08     3:06:51
68    Melissa Plew           F 25-29       1/59       45:33        6:58     1:31:31     2:20:48       46:07    7:09     3:06:54
69    Brad Chaney            M 35-39      15/83       44:42        6:50     1:35:37                            7:09     3:07:01
70    Sophie Nielsen         F 25-29       2/59       45:57        7:01     1:32:15     2:20:54       46:25    7:09     3:07:18
71    Yobani Calvo           M 30-34      15/70       46:04        7:02     1:32:26     2:20:45       46:50    7:10     3:07:34
72    Matt Ellenwood         M 40-44       6/91       46:24        7:05     1:32:55     2:21:57       45:43    7:10     3:07:39
73    Andy Brouwer           M 35-39      16/83       42:33        6:30     1:26:12     2:12:43       55:32    7:12     3:08:15
74    Paul Kapellas          M 40-44       7/91       47:05        7:12     1:34:29     2:24:10       45:10    7:14     3:09:20
75    Chad Goldsmith         M 40-44       8/91       46:01        7:02     1:32:35     2:21:48       47:37    7:14     3:09:24
76    Daryl Alexander        M 35-39      17/83       47:00        7:11     1:34:36     2:24:24       45:07    7:14     3:09:31
77    Tom Rutkowski          M 40-44       9/91       46:30        7:06     1:33:28     2:23:12       46:32    7:15     3:09:44
78    Josh Maple             M 40-44      10/91       40:35        6:12     1:22:34     2:09:25     1:00:40    7:16     3:10:05
79    Jorge Avila Ramirez    M 30-34      16/70       45:52        7:01     1:32:13     2:20:59       49:12    7:16     3:10:11
80    Mark Swisshelm         M 45-49      6/103       48:10        7:22     1:36:09     2:26:04       44:33    7:17     3:10:36
81    Mike Karl              M 55-59       1/62       45:47        7:00     1:33:41     2:25:08       45:33    7:17     3:10:41
82    Sean Kennedy           M 30-34      17/70       44:12        6:45     1:29:00     2:17:16       53:43    7:18     3:10:59
83    Brian Steinberg        M 35-39      18/83       44:41        6:50     1:30:45     2:21:42       49:27    7:18     3:11:09
84    Linda Mihalec          F 35-39       1/88       46:17        7:04     1:32:59     2:23:49       47:24    7:18     3:11:12
85    Domenic Fish           M 20-24       9/28       41:46        6:23     1:25:35     2:15:46       55:41    7:19     3:11:26
86    Seth Westfall          M 40-44      11/91       48:42        7:27     1:37:49     2:27:13       44:30    7:19     3:11:42
87    Paula Henry            F 45-49       1/64       48:29        7:25     1:36:44     2:26:47       45:00    7:20     3:11:47
88    Joe Durrett            M 35-39      19/83       44:37        6:49     1:29:55     2:18:20       53:30    7:20     3:11:49
89    Richard Delgado        M 35-39      20/83       47:13        7:13     1:34:34     2:24:29       47:27    7:20     3:11:55
90    Ben Anderson           M 45-49      7/103       45:56        7:01     1:32:18     2:22:42       49:24    7:20     3:12:06
91    Jeff Mires             M 50-54       4/85       48:55        7:28     1:37:38     2:28:43       43:42    7:21     3:12:24
92    Andrew Hudson          M 40-44      12/91       46:09        7:03     1:33:39     2:24:33       48:00    7:21     3:12:33
93    Steven Johnson         M 35-39      21/83       46:03        7:02     1:32:25     2:21:44       51:46    7:24     3:13:29
94    Dave Donahue           M 35-39      22/83       44:51        6:51     1:31:07     2:23:38       50:07    7:24     3:13:44
95    Bibo Gao               F 35-39       2/88       46:11        7:03     1:34:54     2:27:12       46:35    7:24     3:13:46
96    Eric Crutchfield       M 30-34      18/70       48:41        7:26     1:37:26     2:28:37       46:00    7:26     3:14:36
97    Hao Wang               M 35-39      23/83       46:55        7:10     1:34:04     2:24:34       50:08    7:26     3:14:42
98    Douglas Heavilin       M 40-44      13/91       48:16        7:23     1:37:14     2:28:47       45:56    7:26     3:14:43
99    Byron McKenzie         M 45-49      8/103       48:41        7:26     1:37:26     2:28:36       46:21    7:27     3:14:56
100   Emily Janowski         F 25-29       3/59       48:40        7:26     1:37:19     2:28:34       46:28    7:27     3:15:01
101   Anthony Osborne        M 30-34      19/70       48:20        7:23     1:37:22     2:28:36       46:35    7:27     3:15:11

Generated January 29, 2026 at 7:10 PM 1/11



Carmel Marathon Weekend 2018 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        655M     RATE655        HALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
102   Carl Palma             M 30-34      20/70       48:20        7:23     1:37:22     2:28:39       46:41    7:28     3:15:19
103   Chris Wrightson        M 30-34      21/70       47:28        7:15     1:35:41     2:26:45       48:41    7:28     3:15:26
104   Kevin Skilskyj         M 35-39      24/83       47:08        7:12     1:35:03     2:24:34       51:00    7:28     3:15:34
105   Heather O'Brien        F 20-24       1/17       48:39        7:26     1:37:25     2:28:34       47:39    7:30     3:16:12
106   Keith Orbin            M 50-54       5/85       46:58        7:11     1:35:01     2:27:15       49:10    7:30     3:16:25
107   Ashley Kasten          F 30-34       2/58       48:42        7:27     1:37:50     2:28:58       47:36    7:31     3:16:33
108   Alonso Vasquez         M 45-49      9/103       46:17        7:04     1:35:19     2:27:34       49:50    7:33     3:17:23
109   Kristen Dietz          F 35-39       3/88       47:55        7:19     1:37:32     2:29:38       47:49    7:33     3:17:27
110   Arunas Jurkus          M 50-54       6/85       47:12        7:13     1:36:20     2:28:54       48:35    7:33     3:17:28
111   Joseph O'Brien         M 25-29      10/36       45:50        7:00     1:31:59     2:22:38       54:53    7:33     3:17:31
112   Abdel Bouaichi         M 55-59       2/62       48:17        7:23     1:37:09     2:28:18       49:25    7:33     3:17:43
113   Victoria Roessler      F 45-49       2/64       46:50        7:09     1:35:06     2:27:49       50:00    7:33     3:17:48
114   Clint Long             M 25-29      11/36       44:35        6:49     1:30:23     2:22:41       55:20    7:34     3:18:01
115   Jing Geng              M 50-54       7/85       50:12        7:40     1:40:38     2:32:24       45:51    7:34     3:18:15
116   Suzy Thomas            F 45-49       3/64       48:40        7:26     1:37:26     2:28:59       49:31    7:35     3:18:29
117   Cory De Long           M 50-54       8/85       48:05        7:21     1:37:00     2:28:58       49:51    7:36     3:18:49
118   Betsy Simon            F 30-34       3/58       46:39        7:08     1:35:20     2:28:31       50:18    7:36     3:18:49
119   Andrew Chirico         M 20-24      10/28       50:03        7:39     1:39:56     2:31:16       47:54    7:37     3:19:09
120   Bruce Faltynski        M 35-39      25/83       42:36        6:31     1:25:45     2:15:34     1:03:45    7:37     3:19:18
121   John James             M 50-54       9/85       47:01        7:11     1:35:36     2:28:41       50:44    7:37     3:19:24
122   Michael Kasten         M 30-34      22/70       49:10        7:31     1:37:55     2:30:30       48:56    7:37     3:19:25
123   Joe Leja               M 45-49     10/103       50:06        7:39     1:40:21     2:32:52       46:36    7:37     3:19:27
124   Brent Logan            M 50-54      10/85       49:43        7:36     1:39:57     2:33:20       46:15    7:38     3:19:34
125   Ben Amlung             M 40-44      14/91       49:55        7:38     1:39:20     2:30:52       48:46    7:38     3:19:37
126   Russel Jones           M 35-39      26/83       50:18        7:41     1:39:26     2:32:52       46:47    7:38     3:19:39
127   Brittany Wagner        F 30-34       4/58       48:40        7:26     1:37:25     2:29:30       50:16    7:38     3:19:46
128   Christopher Tung       M 35-39      27/83       46:22        7:05     1:33:13     2:24:54       55:01    7:38     3:19:55
129   Matthew Sebastian      M 25-29      12/36       46:01        7:02     1:34:38     2:26:47       53:13    7:38     3:19:59
130   Michael Sullivan       M 35-39      28/83       49:32        7:34     1:39:16     2:31:54       48:22    7:39     3:20:16
131   Ron Giles              M 45-49     11/103       48:07        7:21     1:37:18     2:29:10       51:10    7:39     3:20:19
132   Andrea Smith           F 25-29       4/59       44:28        6:48     1:32:18     2:28:32       51:55    7:40     3:20:27
133   Jenna Hejlik           F 30-34       5/58       50:32        7:43     1:41:20     2:33:41       46:50    7:40     3:20:31
134   Michael Rauh           M 50-54      11/85       50:09        7:40     1:40:44     2:33:38       47:06    7:40     3:20:44
135   Joey Christian         M 55-59       3/62       49:54        7:38     1:40:52     2:34:03       46:46    7:40     3:20:48
136   Brad Baumgartner       M 45-49     12/103       48:37        7:26     1:37:21     2:29:16       51:34    7:40     3:20:49
137   Joshua Terhune         M 30-34      23/70       48:15        7:22     1:37:14     2:28:46       52:14    7:41     3:20:59
138   Peter Johnson          M 30-34      24/70       46:04        7:02     1:32:25     2:24:23       57:00    7:42     3:21:23
139   Lisa Deng              F 25-29       5/59       49:36        7:35     1:39:48     2:33:05       48:39    7:42     3:21:43
140   Joel Falk              M 45-49     13/103       48:47        7:27     1:38:25     2:31:30       50:14    7:42     3:21:44
141   Damian Sherling        M 40-44      15/91       49:09        7:31     1:39:13     2:32:13       49:34    7:43     3:21:47
142   Thomas Barker          M 45-49     14/103       49:33        7:34     1:39:16     2:31:48       50:11    7:43     3:21:58
143   Joe Riess              M 40-44      16/91       49:31        7:34     1:39:35     2:33:07       48:52    7:43     3:21:59
144   C.P. Krishnamurthy     M 40-44      17/91       48:41        7:26     1:38:42     2:32:26       49:50    7:44     3:22:15
145   Josh Horowitz          M 20-24      11/28       45:01        6:53     1:31:20     2:24:30       57:46    7:44     3:22:15
146   Randy Irwin            M 50-54      12/85       49:42        7:36     1:39:33     2:33:22       48:59    7:44     3:22:21
147   Aubree Reichel         F 25-29       6/59       48:49        7:28     1:38:25     2:31:40       50:44    7:44     3:22:23
148   Bart Heinemann         M 45-49     15/103       47:16        7:13     1:37:08     2:31:53       50:32    7:44     3:22:24
149   Craig Luebke           M 45-49     16/103       49:11        7:31     1:38:49     2:31:06       51:19    7:44     3:22:24
150   Cliff Collins          M 35-39      29/83       47:06        7:12     1:36:05     2:31:25       51:06    7:44     3:22:31
151   Jason Hargrave         M 40-44      18/91       48:34        7:25     1:37:41     2:31:52       50:55    7:45     3:22:47
152   Chris Allen            M 45-49     17/103       50:44        7:45     1:41:38     2:34:55       48:07    7:45     3:23:01
153   Shawn Smith            M 45-49     18/103       49:53        7:37     1:39:38     2:34:55       48:29    7:46     3:23:23
154   Brock Triplett         M 35-39      30/83       46:34        7:07     1:33:51     2:27:22       56:06    7:46     3:23:28
155   Hannah Hoffman         F 25-29       7/59       51:01        7:48     1:42:11     2:35:44       47:47    7:47     3:23:31
156   Tim Manship            M 30-34      25/70       49:06        7:30     1:38:51     2:33:12       50:21    7:47     3:23:32
157   Kara Jackson           F 40-44       1/55       50:45        7:45     1:41:32     2:33:47       49:48    7:47     3:23:34
158   Joe Fernandez          M 40-44      19/91       50:48        7:46     1:42:15     2:35:48       47:47    7:47     3:23:34
159   Jonathan Hayes         M 20-24      12/28       44:54        6:52     1:30:03     2:25:05       58:40    7:47     3:23:44
160   Ian Stewart            M 60-64       1/30       49:53        7:37     1:41:05     2:35:19       48:50    7:48     3:24:09
161   Luke Takahashi         M 45-49     19/103       50:49        7:46     1:42:15     2:35:56       48:20    7:48     3:24:15
162   Meredith Marquell      F 35-39       4/88       48:39        7:26     1:38:18     2:32:07       52:45    7:50     3:24:51
163   Erin Clark             F 25-29       8/59       50:48        7:46     1:42:12     2:35:45       49:08    7:50     3:24:53
164   Katie Fedoronko        F 16-19        1/6       50:34        7:44     1:41:40     2:34:51       50:06    7:50     3:24:57
165   Andrew Foster          M 50-54      13/85       50:59        7:47     1:42:09     2:35:54       49:04    7:50     3:24:57
166   Ian Camp               M 30-34      26/70       50:17        7:41     1:41:32     2:36:00       48:58    7:50     3:24:58
167   Kelsey Puckett         F 25-29       9/59       50:07        7:40     1:42:21     2:36:16       48:49    7:50     3:25:04
168   Brenden MacY           M 25-29      13/36       50:17        7:41     1:39:50     2:31:06       53:59    7:50     3:25:05
169   Nina Bouthier          F 16-19        2/6       49:26        7:33     1:40:40     2:35:07       49:59    7:50     3:25:05
170   Andrew Scott           M 40-44      20/91       49:00        7:29     1:39:31     2:34:04       51:02    7:50     3:25:06
171   Scott Jagod            M 45-49     20/103       51:56        7:56     1:42:50     2:36:01       49:25    7:51     3:25:25
172   Bob Kincaid            M 50-54      14/85       48:41        7:26     1:37:57     2:33:04       52:25    7:51     3:25:28
173   Lauren Manuel          F 35-39       5/88       50:49        7:46     1:42:16     2:36:27       49:04    7:51     3:25:31
174   Kevin Webb             M 55-59       4/62       49:23        7:33     1:40:38     2:35:05       50:29    7:51     3:25:34
175   Jason Beeler           M 45-49     21/103       52:09        7:58     1:44:31     2:39:01       46:34    7:51     3:25:35
176   Lucas Heckert          M 35-39      31/83       48:36        7:26     1:37:22     2:29:40       56:03    7:52     3:25:43
177   Dan Hay                M 45-49     22/103       50:58        7:47     1:42:59     2:37:08       48:43    7:52     3:25:50
178   Jeff Riesenbeck        M 40-44      21/91       50:15        7:41     1:41:11     2:34:29       51:47    7:53     3:26:16
179   Jordan Ehrlich         M 20-24      13/28       48:32        7:25     1:39:48     2:34:32       51:52    7:53     3:26:23
180   Lilith McGhee          F 30-34       6/58       50:12        7:40     1:40:09     2:34:11       52:13    7:53     3:26:23
181   Luke Geiser            M 20-24      14/28       53:53        8:14     1:45:28     2:38:30       48:02    7:53     3:26:32
182   Nicholas Jansen        M 20-24      15/28       48:28        7:24     1:37:19     2:31:17       55:16    7:53     3:26:33
183   Yi Wang                M 35-39      32/83       47:05        7:12     1:34:35     2:28:56       57:42    7:54     3:26:38
184   Sangjin Han            M 45-49     23/103       48:19        7:23     1:37:41     2:31:57       54:48    7:54     3:26:45
185   Tracey Eckerman        F 40-44       2/55       49:22        7:33     1:39:44     2:33:58       52:49    7:54     3:26:47
186   Kimberly Gabriel       F 25-29      10/59       50:08        7:40     1:41:34     2:35:19       51:43    7:55     3:27:01
187   Skip Alcorn            M 50-54      15/85       50:05        7:39     1:40:19     2:34:11       52:55    7:55     3:27:05
188   Daniel Erlandson       M 20-24      16/28       44:51        6:51     1:30:37     2:25:35     1:01:50    7:55     3:27:24
189   Amy Hession            F 25-29      11/59       52:10        7:58     1:44:23     2:39:02       48:25    7:56     3:27:26
190   Amy O Sullivan         F 40-44       3/55       52:16        7:59     1:44:32     2:39:03       48:38    7:56     3:27:41
191   Javier Martinez        M 50-54      16/85       50:49        7:46     1:42:16     2:35:57       51:47    7:56     3:27:44
192   Adam Aldridge          M 35-39      33/83       45:48        7:00     1:32:06     2:22:04     1:06:07    7:57     3:28:11
193   Renee Wellman          F 20-24       2/17       51:03        7:48     1:42:05     2:37:08       51:08    7:57     3:28:15
194   Jennifer Veeck-Smith   F 30-34       7/58       50:05        7:39     1:40:28     2:34:12       54:11    7:58     3:28:23
195   Yvonne Schmid          F 45-49       4/64       53:15        8:08     1:45:09     2:39:35       48:53    7:58     3:28:27
196   Charles Vos            M 35-39      34/83       52:56        8:05     1:44:05     2:38:27       50:05    7:58     3:28:31
197   David Hinkle           M 50-54      17/85       51:34        7:53     1:45:02     2:38:49       49:50    7:58     3:28:39
198   Noel Shafer            M 50-54      18/85       45:13        6:55     1:36:41     2:32:51       55:54    7:59     3:28:45
199   Joshua Chen            M 30-34      27/70       51:27        7:52     1:42:40     2:37:35       51:13    7:59     3:28:48
200   Ashley Truan           F 30-34       8/58       47:49        7:19     1:38:30     2:34:59       53:52    7:59     3:28:50
201   Jeremy Mann            M 35-39      35/83       49:05        7:30     1:39:55     2:36:32       52:19    7:59     3:28:50
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202   Doug Mendoza           M 50-54      19/85       51:25        7:51     1:43:20     2:38:51       50:01    7:59     3:28:51
203   William Gunn           M 45-49     24/103       52:09        7:58     1:44:31     2:39:07       49:45    7:59     3:28:52
204   Rachel Parrella        F 55-59       1/25       52:09        7:58     1:44:30     2:39:05       49:54    7:59     3:28:59
205   Casey Salzer           F 35-39       6/88       52:16        7:59     1:44:51     2:39:59       49:01    7:59     3:28:59
206   Tony Contillo          M 50-54      20/85       52:14        7:59     1:44:22     2:39:17       49:46    7:59     3:29:03
207   Chelsea Burrell        F 25-29      12/59       51:15        7:50     1:43:27     2:39:00       50:07    7:59     3:29:07
208   Ann Black              F 45-49       5/64       50:17        7:41     1:42:00     2:36:51       52:27    8:00     3:29:17
209   Gary Auffart           M 40-44      22/91       52:16        7:59     1:44:51     2:40:00       49:22    8:00     3:29:21
210   Kimberly Van Naarden   F 30-34       9/58       52:55        8:05     1:46:08     2:40:25       48:59    8:00     3:29:24
211   Daniel Kekez           M 35-39      36/83       52:01        7:57     1:44:27     2:39:01       50:27    8:00     3:29:28
212   Brian Rayl             M 50-54      21/85       51:38        7:53     1:43:57     2:39:33       50:06    8:01     3:29:38
213   Michael McDonald       M 30-34      28/70       45:50        7:00     1:34:18     2:31:29       58:17    8:01     3:29:46
214   Mike Else              M 45-49     25/103       49:43        7:36     1:41:08     2:35:59       53:48    8:01     3:29:46
215   Thomas Stone           M 50-54      22/85       50:32        7:43     1:42:29     2:37:55       51:58    8:01     3:29:52
216   Patrick Hogeboom       M 45-49     26/103       50:47        7:46     1:42:11     2:35:56       54:00    8:01     3:29:56
217   Tiejun Zhao            M 50-54      23/85       49:58        7:38     1:40:53     2:36:00       54:04    8:02     3:30:03
218   Troy Mathers           M 35-39      37/83       46:32        7:07     1:36:33     2:33:05       57:00    8:02     3:30:05
219   Sarah Williams         F 25-29      13/59       52:10        7:58     1:44:26     2:39:09       51:03    8:02     3:30:11
220   Mallory Hoevet         F 20-24       3/17       53:13        8:08     1:46:33     2:41:25       48:47    8:02     3:30:12
221   Chengde Mao            M 50-54      24/85       50:42        7:45     1:41:56     2:37:13       53:02    8:02     3:30:14
222   Stacy Guthrie          F 30-34      10/58       51:42        7:54     1:44:08     2:39:33       50:43    8:02     3:30:16
223   John Kolman            M 60-64       2/30       51:03        7:48     1:44:14     2:39:44       50:46    8:03     3:30:30
224   Gordon Harwood         M 50-54      25/85       50:16        7:41     1:42:22     2:38:31       52:02    8:03     3:30:32
225   Jianfeng Hong          M 50-54      26/85       51:40        7:54     1:44:09     2:39:58       51:09    8:04     3:31:07
226   Jongwan Kim            M 60-64       3/30       50:39        7:44     1:41:19     2:35:59       55:09    8:04     3:31:07
227   Paul Woidke            M 25-29      14/36       49:50        7:37     1:42:13     2:37:47       53:29    8:04     3:31:16
228   Norm Campbell          M 50-54      27/85       51:53        7:56     1:43:29     2:38:54       52:32    8:05     3:31:25
229   Kim Goin               F 30-34      11/58       53:28        8:10     1:45:59     2:40:24       51:08    8:05     3:31:31
230   Joas Eash              M 25-29      15/36       52:06        7:58     1:44:08     2:38:57       52:52    8:06     3:31:48
231   Robert Merrifield      M 40-44      23/91       51:45        7:54     1:44:00     2:39:39       52:25    8:06     3:32:04
232   Jessica Feauto         F 30-34      12/58       52:05        7:57     1:44:29     2:39:51       52:36    8:07     3:32:27
233   Elizabeth Varga        F 35-39       7/88       51:33        7:53     1:43:51     2:38:45       53:50    8:07     3:32:35
234   Tom Woo                M 55-59       5/62       52:07        7:58     1:44:29     2:39:59       52:37    8:07     3:32:36
235   Kevin Glaser           M 40-44      24/91       47:43        7:18     1:36:18     2:35:24       57:18    8:08     3:32:42
236   Brent Brown            M 40-44      25/91       50:51        7:46     1:42:18     2:37:14       55:28    8:08     3:32:42
237   Danny Matthews         M 40-44      26/91       48:08        7:21     1:37:32     2:32:06     1:00:42    8:08     3:32:48
238   Karen Rans             F 25-29      14/59       53:13        8:08     1:46:29     2:43:01       49:56    8:08     3:32:56
239   Andy Hogan             M 40-44      27/91       53:10        8:07     1:45:51     2:40:00       53:11    8:09     3:33:11
240   Kevin Mills            M 40-44      28/91       53:10        8:08     1:46:35     2:43:09       50:19    8:09     3:33:27
241   John Wolff             M 40-44      29/91       53:11        8:08     1:46:34     2:43:09       50:19    8:09     3:33:27
242   Bradley Ellenwood      M 35-39      38/83       53:38        8:12     1:46:54     2:43:01       50:28    8:09     3:33:28
243   Benjamin Vanwye        M 25-29      16/36       52:03        7:57     1:44:01     2:39:06       54:27    8:10     3:33:32
244   Alle Vanwye            F 25-29      15/59       52:02        7:57     1:44:01     2:39:06       54:28    8:10     3:33:33
245   Chenglin Yao           M 55-59       6/62       53:20        8:09     1:46:52     2:43:18       50:16    8:10     3:33:34
246   Tao Xu                 M 50-54      28/85       53:14        8:08     1:46:46     2:43:13       50:24    8:10     3:33:37
247   Dennis Beggs           M 55-59       7/62       52:06        7:58     1:44:27     2:39:04       54:37    8:10     3:33:41
248   Eileen Poore           F 35-39       8/88       51:36        7:53     1:44:43     2:41:52       51:51    8:10     3:33:43
249   David Wenning          M 55-59       8/62       53:16        8:08     1:46:47     2:43:19       50:30    8:10     3:33:49
250   Suzanne Halekas        F 35-39       9/88       53:09        8:07     1:46:39     2:43:14       50:36    8:10     3:33:50
251   Amanda Richey          F 35-39      10/88       53:07        8:07     1:46:32     2:43:19       50:37    8:10     3:33:56
252   Brian Coblentz         M 45-49     27/103       50:50        7:46     1:42:27     2:39:36       54:24    8:11     3:34:00
253   Troy Frazer            M 50-54      29/85       53:16        8:08     1:46:47     2:43:19       50:44    8:11     3:34:03
254   Darryl Haycock         M 55-59       9/62       52:08        7:58     1:44:30     2:39:31       54:46    8:11     3:34:17
255   Keith White            M 55-59      10/62       51:14        7:50     1:43:26     2:39:35       54:51    8:12     3:34:25
256   Sarah Prokai           F 25-29      16/59       53:08        8:07     1:46:44     2:43:35       50:58    8:12     3:34:33
257   Ryan Sanders           M 40-44      30/91       51:25        7:51     1:43:15     2:39:07       55:31    8:12     3:34:37
258   Scott Newcomer         M 45-49     28/103       52:56        8:05     1:46:50     2:44:19       50:22    8:12     3:34:40
259   Daniel Schelling       M 25-29      17/36       47:51        7:19     1:36:33     2:34:02     1:00:43    8:12     3:34:44
260   Shuhua Wang            M 55-59      11/62       51:12        7:49     1:43:41     2:39:04       55:44    8:12     3:34:47
261   Leah Bohr              F 35-39      11/88       53:39        8:12     1:48:32     2:44:22       50:30    8:13     3:34:52
262   Trenton Kilgus         M 35-39      39/83       50:57        7:47     1:42:53     2:39:13       55:42    8:13     3:34:55
263   Jie Li                 M 40-44      31/91       53:41        8:12     1:47:34     2:44:01       50:55    8:13     3:34:55
264   Jennifer Reid          F 35-39      12/88       50:33        7:44     1:44:24     2:42:31       52:33    8:13     3:35:03
265   Brittany Nathanson     F 35-39      13/88       51:43        7:54     1:44:08     2:40:40       54:28    8:13     3:35:07
266   Danie Matusik          F 45-49       6/64       50:21        7:42     1:43:27     2:40:36       54:32    8:13     3:35:07
267   Paul Cento             M 20-24      17/28       53:15        8:08     1:46:47     2:44:11       50:58    8:13     3:35:08
268   Zhigang Lei            M 40-44      32/91       50:48        7:46     1:42:17     2:38:46       56:30    8:13     3:35:16
269   Chris Carson           M 35-39      40/83       50:47        7:46     1:42:14     2:39:20       55:57    8:13     3:35:17
270   Andy Bradley           M 35-39      41/83       49:31        7:34     1:41:03     2:37:45       57:46    8:14     3:35:30
271   Janet Fugarazzo        F 30-34      13/58       53:48        8:13     1:48:08     2:44:36       50:56    8:14     3:35:32
272   Rachel Noirot          F 35-39      14/88       53:18        8:09     1:46:49     2:43:26       52:07    8:14     3:35:33
273   Todd Rose              M 55-59      12/62       53:28        8:10     1:47:32     2:44:19       51:24    8:14     3:35:43
274   Lindsay Murphy         F 30-34      14/58       53:17        8:08     1:46:24     2:43:07       52:37    8:14     3:35:43
275   Ming Zhou              M 50-54      30/85       50:50        7:46     1:42:54     2:39:32       56:51    8:16     3:36:23
276   Todd Gambill           M 50-54      31/85       52:36        8:02     1:46:20     2:42:54       53:30    8:16     3:36:23
277   Daniel Mansell         M 25-29      18/36       51:54        7:56     1:45:26     2:41:58       54:40    8:17     3:36:37
278   Cecilia Bouaichi       F 20-24       4/17       53:13        8:08     1:46:44     2:43:17       53:32    8:17     3:36:48
279   Lisa Davis             F 35-39      15/88       53:26        8:10     1:46:54     2:44:09       52:41    8:17     3:36:50
280   Margaret Lohse         F 35-39      16/88       50:08        7:40     1:43:22     2:41:19       55:40    8:17     3:36:58
281   David Taylor           M 30-34      29/70       53:49        8:13     1:47:49     2:44:13       52:51    8:18     3:37:04
282   Scott Jordan           M 35-39      42/83       53:25        8:10     1:46:51     2:42:41       54:26    8:18     3:37:06
283   Paul Bolton            M 40-44      33/91       48:17        7:23     1:39:46     2:38:30       58:54    8:18     3:37:23
284   Adam Stakeman          M 35-39      43/83       54:26        8:19     1:49:37     2:47:04       50:23    8:18     3:37:26
285   Jarom Webster          M 35-39      44/83       54:01        8:15     1:49:37     2:46:43       50:50    8:19     3:37:32
286   Richard Mann III       M 40-44      34/91       53:40        8:12     1:48:04     2:44:53       52:42    8:19     3:37:34
287   Leslie Weaver          F 40-44       4/55       53:39        8:12     1:48:04     2:44:54       52:42    8:19     3:37:35
288   Sarah Lancour          F 25-29      17/59       52:49        8:04     1:46:31     2:43:38       53:57    8:19     3:37:35
289   Bekah Olson            F 40-44       5/55       53:24        8:10     1:48:41     2:46:04       51:32    8:19     3:37:35
290   Jeff Rodgers           M 45-49     29/103       49:36        7:35     1:39:47     2:35:10     1:02:31    8:19     3:37:40
291   Ed Hess                M 45-49     30/103       52:25        8:01     1:45:26     2:43:22       54:48    8:20     3:38:10
292   Gisela Sias            F 40-44       6/55       54:01        8:15     1:49:11     2:46:20       52:09    8:21     3:38:28
293   Joel Flora             M 50-54      32/85       50:54        7:47     1:42:38     2:36:36     1:01:58    8:21     3:38:34
294   Nathan Richard         M 16-19       3/12       53:47        8:13     1:47:24     2:45:38       53:01    8:21     3:38:39
295   Tom Moll               M 55-59      13/62       54:04        8:16     1:49:15     2:46:42       52:00    8:21     3:38:42
296   Mark Dudley            M 50-54      33/85       54:06        8:16     1:49:18     2:46:46       52:05    8:22     3:38:50
297   Christian Hanselmann   M 25-29      19/36       53:13        8:08     1:45:54     2:41:42       57:17    8:22     3:38:58
298   Melissa Owen           F 35-39      17/88       54:06        8:16     1:49:19     2:46:46       52:14    8:22     3:38:59
299   Majel Wells            F 40-44       7/55       53:54        8:14     1:49:12     2:46:38       52:38    8:23     3:39:16
300   John Kalthoff          M 50-54      34/85       53:59        8:15     1:49:13     2:46:53       52:31    8:23     3:39:24
301   Robert Reynolds        M 35-39      45/83       48:44        7:27     1:40:22     2:39:41       59:50    8:23     3:39:30
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302   Stephanie Rath         F 35-39      18/88       52:17        7:59     1:45:44     2:44:24       55:09    8:23     3:39:33
303   Sarah Leeds            F 35-39      19/88       53:18        8:09     1:46:50     2:44:22       55:20    8:24     3:39:41
304   Nicholas Hobbs         M 30-34      30/70       51:14        7:50     1:43:26     2:42:26       57:17    8:24     3:39:42
305   Jennifer Bell          F 50-54       1/45       54:20        8:18     1:49:27     2:46:59       53:01    8:24     3:39:59
306   Christopher Cole       M 35-39      46/83       51:01        7:48     1:42:58     2:39:10     1:00:51    8:24     3:40:00
307   David Troxel           M 50-54      35/85       52:16        7:59     1:45:35     2:44:22       55:44    8:25     3:40:06
308   Benjamin Jones         M 25-29      20/36       53:59        8:15     1:46:12     2:42:23       57:47    8:25     3:40:10
309   Kirby Carlson          M 30-34      31/70       52:04        7:57     1:44:59     2:44:07       56:19    8:25     3:40:25
310   Thaddeus Haltom        M 30-34      32/70       52:56        8:05     1:45:18     2:41:14       59:14    8:25     3:40:28
311   Shanee Francher-Donald F 25-29      18/59       56:20        8:36     1:51:49     2:47:44       52:55    8:26     3:40:39
312   Josh Schirch           M 20-24      18/28       53:53        8:14     1:45:28     2:42:52       57:57    8:26     3:40:48
313   Jordan Kane            M 25-29      21/36       52:14        7:59     1:45:17     2:43:22       57:27    8:26     3:40:49
314   Amy Shafer             F 40-44       8/55       52:51        8:04     1:46:53     2:44:50       56:17    8:27     3:41:06
315   Paul Wade              M 50-54      36/85       53:51        8:14     1:47:55     2:45:24       55:55    8:27     3:41:19
316   Jillian Richards       F 30-34      15/58       53:17        8:09     1:47:29     2:46:37       55:12    8:28     3:41:48
317   Mohamed Issak          M 55-59      14/62       51:43        7:54     1:44:51     2:42:05     1:00:06    8:29     3:42:10
318   Scott Niswander        M 50-54      37/85       50:48        7:46     1:42:15     2:39:43     1:02:29    8:29     3:42:11
319   John Hauber            M 45-49     31/103       55:49        8:32     1:52:09     2:49:19       52:55    8:29     3:42:13
320   Melissa Sorokoty       F 30-34      16/58       52:10        7:58     1:45:20     2:45:21       57:14    8:30     3:42:35
321   Tom Ellefson           M 45-49     32/103       49:45        7:36     1:39:34     2:40:33     1:02:10    8:31     3:42:43
322   Andrew Bartolacci      M 30-34      33/70       44:00        6:44     1:30:58     2:32:16     1:10:31    8:31     3:42:46
323   Derrick Williams       M 25-29      22/36       52:09        7:58     1:44:25     2:40:55     1:01:58    8:31     3:42:52
324   Nate Mingus            M 20-24      19/28       47:38        7:17     1:37:37     2:37:22     1:05:34    8:31     3:42:56
325   Stephanie McGowan      F 30-34      17/58       51:56        7:56     1:46:21     2:47:07       55:53    8:31     3:43:00
326   Andrea Vinson          F 35-39      20/88       55:52        8:32     1:51:41     2:50:39       52:22    8:31     3:43:00
327   Jaimie Gosselin        F 35-39      21/88       50:19        7:41     1:43:34     2:44:37       58:33    8:32     3:43:09
328   Katherine Lee          F 40-44       9/55       57:14        8:45     1:53:20     2:50:57       52:13    8:32     3:43:10
329   Alison Kanaby          F 40-44      10/55       54:41        8:21     1:50:17     2:49:11       54:05    8:32     3:43:15
330   Gary Deng              M 55-59      15/62       50:47        7:46     1:44:15     2:44:23       58:55    8:32     3:43:18
331   Amy Jones              F 55-59       2/25       53:47        8:13     1:50:09     2:50:34       52:50    8:32     3:43:23
332   Ashley Sasser          F 40-44      11/55                                         2:50:34       52:50    8:32     3:43:24
333   Devin McCleary         M 16-19       4/12       52:10        7:58     1:44:32     2:42:58     1:00:27    8:32     3:43:25
334   Sean Lovelace          M 45-49     33/103       53:09        8:07     1:46:37     2:45:52       57:49    8:33     3:43:41
335   Rusty Whitaker         M 45-49     34/103       54:19        8:18     1:49:48     2:49:12       54:35    8:33     3:43:46
336   Nick Tarvin            M 30-34      34/70       49:25        7:33     1:39:33     2:37:29     1:06:23    8:33     3:43:52
337   Sara Schulz            F 35-39      22/88       55:34        8:29     1:51:22     2:50:16       53:37    8:33     3:43:52
338   Sarah Bradley          F 30-34      18/58       55:36        8:30     1:51:14     2:49:44       54:09    8:33     3:43:53
339   Andy Byerly            M 35-39      47/83       53:15        8:08     1:46:46     2:44:10       59:45    8:33     3:43:54
340   Beth Kar               F 45-49       7/64       53:58        8:15     1:48:35     2:47:41       56:20    8:33     3:44:01
341   Chris Henderson        M 30-34      35/70       55:48        8:32     1:51:06     2:49:33       54:31    8:34     3:44:03
342   Bryan White            M 20-24      20/28       52:25        8:01     1:45:01     2:44:17       59:55    8:34     3:44:11
343   Sarah Wixson           F 30-34      19/58       55:00        8:24     1:49:38     2:47:50       56:23    8:34     3:44:12
344   Michele Ricketts       F 35-39      23/88       55:30        8:29     1:51:37     2:50:39       53:46    8:34     3:44:25
345   Quan Gu                M 55-59      16/62       54:50        8:23     1:49:47     2:48:20       56:10    8:35     3:44:29
346   Amy Marcotte           F 35-39      24/88       55:07        8:25     1:51:46     2:50:51       53:40    8:35     3:44:30
347   Gary Vincent           M 40-44      35/91       53:16        8:08     1:46:46     2:43:18     1:01:37    8:36     3:44:54
348   Wei Li                 M 50-54      38/85       56:01        8:34     1:52:18     2:51:15       53:45    8:36     3:45:00
349   Donald Haskell         M 40-44      36/91       47:00        7:11     1:34:36     2:30:22     1:14:40    8:36     3:45:01
350   Michael Clark          M 50-54      39/85       53:07        8:07                 2:46:04       59:03    8:36     3:45:07
351   Tracy Balkema          F 40-44      12/55       55:29        8:29     1:51:51     2:50:56       54:25    8:37     3:45:21
352   Brian O'Donnell        M 40-44      37/91       49:37        7:35     1:42:41     2:46:22       59:01    8:37     3:45:23
353   Igor Fedorenko         M 40-44      38/91       55:25        8:28     1:51:37     2:50:23       55:00    8:37     3:45:23
354   Robert Mason           M 50-54      40/85       52:10        7:58     1:45:19     2:46:24       59:04    8:37     3:45:28
355   Vince Auten            M 55-59      17/62       55:37        8:30     1:51:52     2:50:39       54:51    8:37     3:45:30
356   Ian Keeler             M 30-34      36/70       48:46        7:27     1:39:57     2:40:27     1:05:45    8:38     3:46:12
357   Frank Tu               M 45-49     35/103       50:48        7:46     1:42:13     2:48:28       57:45    8:38     3:46:12
358   Dustin Johnson         M 25-29      23/36       55:57        8:33     1:48:59     2:47:24       58:48    8:38     3:46:12
359   Bill Brown             M 50-54      41/85       54:05        8:16     1:49:18     2:46:48       59:25    8:39     3:46:13
360   Kenzi McCormick        F 16-19        3/6       53:59        8:15     1:47:17     2:46:38       59:50    8:39     3:46:27
361   Kinsey Forston         F 30-34      20/58       52:45        8:04     1:47:33     2:49:59       56:38    8:39     3:46:36
362   Marco Alfaro           M 30-34      37/70       55:09        8:26     1:49:15     2:45:50     1:00:48    8:39     3:46:37
363   Elmer Schlabach        M 25-29      24/36       54:19        8:18     1:49:34     2:52:56       53:42    8:39     3:46:37
364   Kurt King              M 50-54      42/85       50:49        7:46     1:42:32     2:44:01     1:02:42    8:40     3:46:42
365   Derek Woods            M 30-34      38/70       54:02        8:15     1:49:24     2:49:03       57:57    8:40     3:46:59
366   Phil Houston           M 50-54      43/85       53:45        8:13     1:49:10     2:48:14       58:46    8:40     3:47:00
367   Jason Woods            M 35-39      48/83       54:03        8:16     1:49:25     2:49:04       57:57    8:40     3:47:00
368   Jeffrey Ward           M 40-44      39/91       53:27        8:10     1:47:03     2:46:49     1:00:13    8:40     3:47:02
369   Rebecca Gast           F 25-29      19/59       58:05        8:52     1:56:34     2:58:12       48:50    8:40     3:47:02
370   Sarah Courtemanche     F 45-49       8/64       55:18        8:27     1:51:29     2:50:16       57:06    8:41     3:47:22
371   Margaret Marron        F 50-54       2/45       56:31        8:38     1:53:55     2:53:55       53:32    8:41     3:47:27
372   Roger Tyler            M 55-59      18/62       51:26        7:52     1:44:58     2:46:51     1:00:39    8:41     3:47:29
373   Xiaohui Yang           F 45-49       9/64       56:52        8:41     1:54:21     2:54:40       53:11    8:42     3:47:50
374   Jeff Rudlaff           M 45-49     36/103       53:26        8:10     1:47:24     2:47:03     1:00:52    8:42     3:47:55
375   Debbie Gardner         F 55-59       3/25       53:14        8:08     1:49:30     2:49:50       58:07    8:42     3:47:56
376   Hui Shao               M 35-39      49/83       55:58        8:33     1:52:17     2:52:21       55:40    8:43     3:48:01
377   Katherine Fair         F 35-39      25/88       51:13        7:50     1:43:13     2:40:46     1:07:16    8:43     3:48:02
378   Joseph Fair            M 35-39      50/83       51:58        7:56     1:45:10     2:43:43     1:04:20    8:43     3:48:02
379   Megan Granda           F 30-34      21/58       54:30        8:20     1:49:58     2:51:29       56:34    8:43     3:48:03
380   Hanju Wang             F 50-54       3/45       57:18        8:45     1:54:32     2:54:14       53:58    8:43     3:48:12
381   Wendy Tian             F 50-54       4/45       57:18        8:45     1:54:32     2:54:16       54:03    8:43     3:48:19
382   Drew Triplett          M 30-34      39/70       55:24        8:28     1:51:33     2:50:46       57:41    8:44     3:48:26
383   Ryan Anderson          M 30-34      40/70       55:31        8:29     1:51:43     2:50:28       58:00    8:44     3:48:28
384   Morgan Davis           M 40-44      40/91       55:08        8:25     1:52:10     2:51:54       56:36    8:44     3:48:29
385   Shawn Miller           M 55-59      19/62       55:18        8:27     1:52:36     2:52:55       55:34    8:44     3:48:29
386   Kayla Knight           F 25-29      20/59       56:45        8:40     1:55:33     2:56:30       52:04    8:44     3:48:33
387   Brent Trauner          M 16-19       5/12       46:30        7:06     1:37:08     2:37:27     1:11:13    8:44     3:48:39
388   Lindsay Shean          F 30-34      22/58       54:22        8:18     1:49:34     2:49:58       59:01    8:45     3:48:58
389   Datong Wei             M 60-64       4/30       55:58        8:33     1:52:18     2:51:47       57:15    8:45     3:49:01
390   Eric Rouchka           M 45-49     37/103       48:42        7:27     1:37:50     2:36:00     1:13:03    8:45     3:49:02
391   Patrick Alt            M 25-29      25/36       53:27        8:10     1:48:29     2:48:51     1:00:40    8:46     3:49:30
392   Ruth Estrada           F 40-44      13/55       55:13        8:26     1:52:32     2:54:06       55:30    8:46     3:49:35
393   Justan Siurek          M 40-44      41/91       55:09        8:26     1:51:41     2:51:42       58:47    8:48     3:50:29
394   Hong Jiang             F 45-49      10/64       56:47        8:41     1:54:24     2:55:15       55:19    8:48     3:50:33
395   Mingzhou Nie           M 45-49     38/103       56:47        8:41     1:54:24     2:55:15       55:20    8:48     3:50:34
396   Gary Mesplay           M 55-59      20/62       54:06        8:16     1:49:18     2:48:12     1:02:23    8:49     3:50:35
397   Richard Bailey         M 50-54      44/85       50:30        7:43     1:43:31     2:46:53     1:04:02    8:49     3:50:55
398   Jackie Hatchew         F 16-19        4/6       56:33        8:38     1:54:28     2:55:48       55:26    8:50     3:51:14
399   Bethany Wagner         F 35-39      26/88       53:56        8:14     1:49:18     2:50:24     1:00:55    8:50     3:51:18
400   Chris Thornberry       M 30-34      41/70       53:45        8:13     1:46:59     2:50:26     1:00:57    8:50     3:51:23
401   Gene Bowden            M 50-54      45/85       54:14        8:17     1:53:13     2:56:19       55:10    8:51     3:51:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        655M     RATE655        HALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
402   George Kennedy         M 45-49     39/103       57:40        8:49     1:55:37     2:57:14       54:17    8:51     3:51:31
403   Darren Wright          M 40-44      42/91       57:04        8:43     1:54:58     2:55:15       56:18    8:51     3:51:33
404   Thomas Sinnott         M 40-44      43/91       54:35        8:20     1:50:14     2:52:12       59:29    8:51     3:51:41
405   Justin Haas            M 25-29      26/36       53:24        8:10     1:46:53     2:49:12     1:02:38    8:51     3:51:50
406   Pamela Hollick         F 45-49      11/64       55:12        8:26     1:52:08     2:53:20       58:34    8:52     3:51:53
407   Andrew Daluga          M 30-34      42/70       51:44        7:54     1:46:56     2:44:45     1:07:09    8:52     3:51:53
408   Bailey Dominguez       F 20-24       5/17       55:12        8:26     1:51:40     2:52:18       59:37    8:52     3:51:54
409   Ryan Martin            M 40-44      44/91       53:35        8:11     1:48:29     2:50:29     1:01:26    8:52     3:51:55
410   James Tiernan          M 40-44      45/91       55:33        8:29     1:53:26     2:55:36       56:23    8:52     3:51:58
411   Pamela Wolff           F 40-44      14/55       55:11        8:26     1:51:28     2:51:54     1:00:09    8:52     3:52:02
412   Kirk Vanooteghem       M 45-49     40/103       56:58        8:42     1:53:17     2:55:04       57:24    8:53     3:52:27
413   Susan Arvin            F 50-54       5/45       58:05        8:53     1:56:51     2:58:25       54:28    8:54     3:52:52
414   Brenda Knight          F 50-54       6/45                             1:55:08     2:56:32       56:22    8:54     3:52:53
415   Jill Schaffeld         F 35-39      27/88       57:42        8:49     1:56:20     2:57:15       55:49    8:54     3:53:03
416   Jim Kowalski           M 50-54      46/85       58:41        8:58     1:57:40     2:58:23       55:12    8:55     3:53:35
417   Michelle Chaison       F 30-34      23/58       53:35        8:11     1:48:40     2:49:16     1:04:21    8:55     3:53:37
418   Brian Katzfey          M 40-44      46/91       54:25        8:19     1:53:32     2:56:25       57:12    8:55     3:53:37
419   Phyllis Kampmeyer      F 50-54       7/45       55:27        8:28     1:53:01     2:55:27       58:13    8:56     3:53:39
420   Nate Brannin           M 45-49     41/103       58:16        8:54     1:56:29     2:58:02       55:44    8:56     3:53:45
421   Lisa Wolf              F 30-34      24/58       58:06        8:53     1:56:34     2:58:12       55:35    8:56     3:53:47
422   Debra Swavely          F 50-54       8/45       55:55        8:33     1:52:21     2:53:44     1:00:04    8:56     3:53:48
423   Stacy Anderson         F 50-54       9/45       55:16        8:27     1:51:20     2:52:04     1:01:48    8:56     3:53:52
424   Yusef Norris           M 30-34      43/70       52:30        8:01     1:47:24     2:48:35     1:05:20    8:56     3:53:54
425   Keith Gercius          M 45-49     42/103       58:12        8:53     1:56:53     2:58:26       55:30    8:56     3:53:55
426   Philip Weinzapfel      M 30-34      44/70       58:08        8:53     1:56:57     2:58:27       55:31    8:56     3:53:57
427   Michelle Lenahan       F 35-39      28/88       58:08        8:53     1:56:54     2:58:27       55:31    8:56     3:53:58
428   Angie Landes           F 45-49      12/64       57:38        8:48     1:54:56     2:56:19       57:43    8:56     3:54:02
429   Roe Leavitt            F 40-44      15/55       56:02        8:34     1:52:36     2:53:56     1:00:08    8:56     3:54:04
430   Jen Metcalf            F 45-49      13/64       56:59        8:42     1:54:42     2:57:06       56:59    8:57     3:54:04
431   Nathan Coe             M 35-39      51/83       53:09        8:07     1:47:05     2:48:04     1:06:04    8:57     3:54:07
432   Morgan Piasecki        F 25-29      21/59       54:06        8:16     1:49:26     2:48:59     1:05:13    8:57     3:54:11
433   Mark Booher            M 60-64       5/30       57:56        8:51     1:56:36     2:58:12       56:01    8:57     3:54:13
434   James Pszanka          M 50-54      47/85       55:10        8:26     1:51:53     2:51:58     1:02:18    8:57     3:54:15
435   Joe Gramse             M 20-24      21/28       55:52        8:32     1:51:46     2:50:10     1:04:07    8:57     3:54:16
436   Dustin Whitehorse      M 35-39      52/83       55:08        8:25     1:51:47     2:52:06     1:02:12    8:57     3:54:17
437   Eric Robertson         M 35-39      53/83       54:28        8:19     1:50:55     2:51:08     1:03:13    8:57     3:54:20
438   Inga Davis             F 25-29      22/59       51:56        7:56     1:48:23     2:54:27     1:00:22    8:58     3:54:48
439   Bobby Grangier         M 30-34      45/70       53:21        8:09     1:47:44     2:49:25     1:05:25    8:58     3:54:50
440   Sushant Dhiman         M 30-34      46/70       59:27        9:05     1:56:54     2:57:44       57:09    8:58     3:54:52
441   Shilo Titus            M 40-44      47/91       51:19        7:51     1:43:35     2:47:37     1:07:32    8:59     3:55:08
442   Adrienne Bellomo       F 35-39      29/88       53:33        8:11     1:48:19     2:47:50     1:07:22    8:59     3:55:12
443   Sergio Ruizcordova     M 55-59      21/62       54:02        8:15     1:49:08     2:51:34     1:03:49    8:59     3:55:22
444   Emily Wikle            F 25-29      23/59       49:54        7:37     1:44:55     2:50:32     1:05:02    9:00     3:55:33
445   Michelle Snay          F 30-34      25/58       57:24        8:46     1:56:29     3:00:38       54:58    9:00     3:55:35
446   Audrey Lo              F 16-19        5/6       57:50        8:50     1:57:41     2:59:40       55:56    9:00     3:55:36
447   Tasmyn Front           F 45-49      14/64       57:46        8:50     1:55:41     2:56:21       59:18    9:00     3:55:39
448   Prakash Jayabalan      M 35-39      54/83       57:44        8:49     1:55:48     2:58:06       57:37    9:00     3:55:43
449   Antonio Salazar        M 30-34      47/70       55:10        8:26     1:49:15     2:48:48     1:06:59    9:00     3:55:46
450   Greg Heilers           M 45-49     43/103       53:19        8:09     1:49:06     2:55:42     1:00:10    9:01     3:55:52
451   Patrick Pickard        M 65-69       1/15       58:57        9:00     1:58:36     3:00:37       55:23    9:01     3:55:59
452   Katie Gehrand          F 25-29      24/59       54:55        8:24     1:50:20     2:52:02     1:04:21    9:02     3:56:23
453   Paul Kelley-Jones      M 55-59      22/62       59:56        9:09     1:59:20     3:01:16       55:09    9:02     3:56:25
454   Ching Yam              M 40-44      48/91     1:00:02        9:10     1:59:53     3:02:36       53:52    9:02     3:56:27
455   Aaron Estevez          M 20-24      22/28       47:20        7:14     1:41:00     2:46:02     1:10:28    9:02     3:56:29
456   Konnie McCollum        F 50-54      10/45       58:10        8:53     1:57:36     2:59:37       57:01    9:02     3:56:37
457   Karla McCollum         F 50-54      11/45       58:10        8:53     1:57:36     2:59:36       57:01    9:02     3:56:37
458   William Dyson          M 55-59      23/62       53:17        8:08     1:47:53     2:53:37     1:03:01    9:02     3:56:37
459   Amber Boley            F 35-39      30/88       58:16        8:54     1:56:34     3:01:11       55:31    9:03     3:56:42
460   Anitra Garcia-Gardner  F 35-39      31/88       58:16        8:54     1:56:34     3:01:11       55:31    9:03     3:56:42
461   Don Corson             M 55-59      24/62       57:00        8:43     1:54:00     2:53:28     1:03:19    9:03     3:56:47
462   Tom Lill               M 60-64       6/30       59:01        9:01     1:58:11     3:00:02       56:49    9:03     3:56:51
463   Michael Vogelsong      M 35-39      55/83       49:33        7:34     1:44:47     2:49:26     1:07:27    9:03     3:56:52
464   Niall Burns            M 16-19       6/12       52:09        7:58     1:46:58     2:52:40     1:04:18    9:03     3:56:58
465   John Brown             M 50-54      48/85       52:05        7:57     1:44:26     2:49:01     1:08:12    9:04     3:57:13
466   Margo Baltera          F 50-54      12/45       58:10        8:53     1:56:50     2:58:41       58:36    9:04     3:57:16
467   Stephanie Bielefeld    F 40-44      16/55       56:01        8:34     1:53:59     2:57:27     1:00:00    9:04     3:57:26
468   Heidi Kelley           F 45-49      15/64       57:58        8:51     1:56:57     2:59:12       58:17    9:04     3:57:28
469   Lisa Hobbs             F 50-54      13/45       53:18        8:09     1:51:14     2:55:51     1:01:43    9:05     3:57:34
470   Kristine Theodore      F 40-44      17/55       59:08        9:02     1:58:57     3:01:37       56:05    9:05     3:57:41
471   Claire Gale            F 45-49      16/64       54:38        8:21     1:51:38     2:55:56     1:01:53    9:05     3:57:48
472   Darrnel Tanner         M 40-44      49/91       57:16        8:45     1:56:03     3:00:43       57:12    9:05     3:57:55
473   Lisa Gunyon            F 35-39      32/88       55:49        8:32     1:54:40     2:58:26       59:29    9:05     3:57:55
474   Thomas Hagman          M 45-49     44/103       51:48        7:55     1:44:12     2:47:50     1:10:09    9:05     3:57:58
475   Lincoln Quillian       M 45-49     45/103       57:18        8:45     1:57:45     3:01:16       56:46    9:06     3:58:02
476   Tammy Lin              F 25-29      25/59       53:05        8:07     1:49:14     2:54:45     1:03:22    9:06     3:58:06
477   Allison Odle           F 30-34      26/58       56:49        8:41     1:54:42     2:57:14     1:01:11    9:06     3:58:25
478   Rebecca Beisner        F 30-34      27/58       56:49        8:41     1:54:42     2:57:14     1:01:12    9:06     3:58:25
479   Randy Eppert           M 45-49     46/103       58:40        8:58     1:58:30     3:01:09       57:20    9:07     3:58:29
480   Jude Hoffman           M 40-44      50/91       49:44        7:36     1:40:10     2:36:51     1:21:40    9:07     3:58:30
481   Frank Howatt           M 50-54      49/85       56:26        8:37     1:55:11     2:58:37     1:00:13    9:07     3:58:49
482   Deborah Howatt         F 45-49      17/64       56:26        8:37     1:55:11     2:58:39     1:00:12    9:07     3:58:50
483   Jumana Dahleh          F 20-24       6/17       57:20        8:46     1:55:47     2:59:32       59:20    9:07     3:58:52
484   Drew Hoffman           M 45-49     47/103       55:49        8:32     1:53:16     2:59:31       59:29    9:08     3:58:59
485   Tom Walker             M 40-44      51/91       55:40        8:30     1:53:38     2:57:22     1:01:44    9:08     3:59:06
486   Wenyu Ming             M 55-59      25/62       59:18        9:04     1:59:24     3:02:54       56:13    9:08     3:59:06
487   Steven Schmid          M 45-49     48/103       54:41        8:21     1:49:44     2:51:18     1:07:49    9:08     3:59:07
488   Stephan Bell           F 40-44      18/55       59:14        9:03     1:59:19     3:02:53       56:14    9:08     3:59:07
489   Tim Taylor             M 50-54      50/85     1:01:44        9:26     2:03:07     3:07:13       52:01    9:08     3:59:13
490   Larry Craddock         M 55-59      26/62       59:11        9:03     1:59:12     3:02:27       56:51    9:08     3:59:17
491   Masamitsu Matsuno      M 50-54      51/85       57:58        8:51     1:57:37     3:00:27       58:52    9:09     3:59:18
492   Thomas Kuhn            M 65-69       2/15       59:24        9:05     1:59:23     3:03:15       56:16    9:09     3:59:31
493   Suzanne Bukur          F 50-54      14/45       58:00        8:52     1:56:53     3:00:43       58:49    9:09     3:59:31
494   Michael Hubbard        M 60-64       7/30       55:53        8:32     1:52:22     2:57:01     1:02:32    9:09     3:59:33
495   James Kowalik          M 25-29      27/36       58:36        8:57     1:57:46     3:00:36       58:59    9:09     3:59:34
496   Hannah Downey          F 25-29      26/59       57:40        8:49     1:56:18     2:58:50     1:00:54    9:09     3:59:43
497   Jared Wilson           M 25-29      28/36       57:40        8:49     1:56:18     2:58:53     1:00:50    9:09     3:59:43
498   Kevin Oliver           M 45-49     49/103       55:09        8:26     1:54:16     2:58:00     1:01:47    9:10     3:59:46
499   Michael Hines          M 55-59      27/62       58:04        8:52     1:56:51     2:59:16     1:00:32    9:10     3:59:48
500   Julie Hoffman          F 40-44      19/55       57:42        8:49     1:56:28     2:58:50     1:00:59    9:10     3:59:48
501   Esther Sun             F 20-24       7/17       51:42        7:54     1:45:14     2:50:18     1:09:33    9:10     3:59:51
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502   Kelly Bruett           F 20-24       8/17       54:58        8:24     1:53:42     2:58:11     1:01:52    9:10     4:00:03
503   Bradley Berndt         M 35-39      56/83       56:47        8:41     1:55:05     2:58:34     1:01:34    9:10     4:00:07
504   Liana Hobgood          F 25-29      27/59       54:17        8:18     1:53:10     2:58:17     1:01:58    9:11     4:00:15
505   Jessie Hobgood         F 30-34      28/58       54:16        8:18     1:53:10     2:58:18     1:01:59    9:11     4:00:16
506   Anjali Patel           F 40-44      20/55       59:06        9:02     1:59:08     3:02:22       58:18    9:12     4:00:39
507   Ryan Small             M 45-49     50/103     1:02:59        9:37     2:01:45     3:03:52       56:49    9:12     4:00:40
508   Shellie Lawson         F 45-49      18/64       55:09        8:26     1:54:16     2:58:00     1:03:17    9:13     4:01:16
509   David Nuckles          M 45-49     51/103       55:28        8:28     1:52:55     2:56:50     1:04:32    9:13     4:01:21
510   Stephen Kambo          M 55-59      28/62       55:56        8:33     1:52:42     2:52:44     1:08:47    9:14     4:01:30
511   Greg Nicholas          M 55-59      29/62       56:25        8:37     1:54:20     2:56:57     1:04:35    9:14     4:01:32
512   Sara Fischbach         F 25-29      28/59       57:15        8:45     1:55:17     3:00:08     1:01:30    9:14     4:01:38
513   Rob Cutting            M 45-49     52/103       56:22        8:37     1:55:52     2:58:25     1:03:43    9:15     4:02:07
514   Lorinda Hagstrom       F 45-49      19/64     1:02:26        9:32     2:04:29     3:08:08       54:05    9:15     4:02:13
515   Katy Kopp Miller       F 30-34      29/58       58:07        8:53     1:56:55     3:01:09     1:01:36    9:16     4:02:44
516   Patricia Cagle         F 55-59       4/25       58:07        8:53     1:56:55     3:00:58     1:02:00    9:17     4:02:58
517   Robert Gach            M 30-34      48/70       58:58        9:01     1:58:37     3:01:41     1:01:22    9:17     4:03:03
518   Timothy McFarlane      M 30-34      49/70       57:34        8:48     1:55:48     2:59:27     1:04:01    9:18     4:03:28
519   Scott Kelly            M 30-34      50/70       54:03        8:16     1:49:14     2:50:16     1:13:18    9:18     4:03:33
520   Lewis Carter           M 16-19       7/12       47:46        7:18     1:36:44     2:56:08     1:07:32    9:18     4:03:39
521   David Smith            M 40-44      52/91       57:33        8:48     1:55:35     2:58:52     1:04:56    9:19     4:03:48
522   Chafiq Hamdouchi       M 55-59      30/62     1:06:21       10:08     2:07:50     3:10:03       54:26    9:20     4:04:28
523   Kristen Bremer         F 35-39      33/88       58:39        8:58     1:58:30     3:02:34     1:02:28    9:22     4:05:02
524   Elvis! Dahl            M 35-39      57/83       52:57        8:05     1:51:01     2:56:47     1:08:27    9:22     4:05:14
525   Reyna Garcia           F 30-34      30/58       55:10        8:26     1:54:33     3:02:05     1:03:41    9:23     4:05:46
526   Kevin Crews            M 40-44      53/91       56:53        8:41     1:54:26     2:57:45     1:08:12    9:24     4:05:56
527   Joseph Aiu             M 55-59      31/62       59:17        9:03     2:00:07     3:05:01     1:00:58    9:24     4:05:59
528   Thomas Keller          M 45-49     53/103       56:27        8:38     1:52:57     2:55:31     1:10:40    9:24     4:06:11
529   Juliano Fraga          M 40-44      54/91       56:27        8:38     1:52:57     2:55:32     1:10:39    9:24     4:06:11
530   Ronald Hanners         M 60-64       8/30       59:25        9:05     1:58:55     3:03:40     1:02:43    9:25     4:06:23
531   Steve Elmlinger        M 45-49     54/103     1:00:30        9:15     2:02:19     3:07:58       58:27    9:25     4:06:24
532   Wing-Kin Wai           M 50-54      52/85       55:21        8:27     1:55:37     2:59:25     1:07:02    9:25     4:06:27
533   Chandhrashekar Pandhir M 45-49     55/103       58:32        8:57     1:58:09     3:02:07     1:04:26    9:25     4:06:32
534   Estera Barber          F 40-44      21/55       54:58        8:24     1:52:52     2:59:00     1:07:57    9:26     4:06:57
535   Don Dodson             M 55-59      32/62       58:00        8:52     1:56:53     3:03:03     1:03:55    9:26     4:06:57
536   Juan Rivera            M 45-49     56/103       56:15        8:36     1:54:05     2:58:10     1:08:57    9:26     4:07:06
537   Alma Gamero            F 40-44      22/55       55:55        8:33     1:53:55     3:02:42     1:04:25    9:26     4:07:06
538   Ken Fattmann           M 60-64       9/30     1:01:20        9:22     2:03:19     3:08:50       58:24    9:27     4:07:14
539   Nicole Delozier        F 20-24       9/17     1:00:32        9:15     2:02:32     3:07:58       59:27    9:27     4:07:24
540   Joseph Knight          M 50-54      53/85       58:13        8:54     2:00:47     3:08:11       59:16    9:27     4:07:26
541   Heidi Johnston         F 35-39      34/88       59:10        9:02     2:00:53     3:05:16     1:02:12    9:27     4:07:28
542   Sandra Nichols         F 55-59       5/25       56:34        8:39     1:55:24     3:01:03     1:06:33    9:27     4:07:35
543   Christine Farmer       F 30-34      31/58     1:01:14        9:21     2:03:38     3:09:03       58:34    9:28     4:07:37
544   Greg Holbrook          M 25-29      29/36       56:33        8:38     1:54:42     3:00:09     1:07:43    9:28     4:07:51
545   Gaby Fishpaw           F 45-49      20/64     1:01:22        9:23     2:02:48     3:09:28       58:36    9:29     4:08:04
546   Tommy Ferry            M 40-44      55/91     1:01:11        9:21     2:04:50     3:09:31       58:39    9:29     4:08:10
547   Rachid Elmessoussi     M 55-59      33/62       55:58        8:33     1:54:16     3:01:59     1:06:17    9:29     4:08:15
548   Daniel Lawson          M 30-34      51/70     1:00:24        9:14     2:04:06     3:09:25       59:02    9:29     4:08:26
549   Erin Lawson            F 30-34      32/58     1:00:26        9:14     2:04:06     3:09:26       59:01    9:29     4:08:26
550   Danny Pritchard        M 40-44      56/91     1:01:11        9:21     2:03:33     3:08:58       59:39    9:30     4:08:36
551   Gary Moore             M 55-59      34/62       56:58        8:42     1:54:26     2:57:41     1:10:55    9:30     4:08:36
552   Birgit Priest          F 50-54      15/45       59:25        9:05     2:01:06     3:07:37     1:01:05    9:30     4:08:42
553   Vicki Nelson           F 50-54      16/45       57:44        8:49     1:59:20     3:07:51     1:00:56    9:30     4:08:47
554   Frank Price            M 45-49     57/103       58:41        8:58     1:57:26     2:59:20     1:09:35    9:31     4:08:55
555   Heather Zeigler        F 35-39      35/88     1:01:09        9:20     2:03:31     3:08:56     1:00:18    9:31     4:09:13
556   Justin Abbott          M 30-34      52/70       54:36        8:21     1:51:58     2:57:22     1:12:01    9:32     4:09:22
557   Scott Weisenbach       M 55-59      35/62       59:43        9:07     2:01:33     3:08:37     1:01:01    9:32     4:09:37
558   Sue Burnett            F 45-49      21/64       57:05        8:43     1:55:05     3:00:37     1:09:08    9:32     4:09:45
559   Patrick Hill           M 40-44      57/91       59:27        9:05     1:57:48     3:01:54     1:08:01    9:33     4:09:54
560   Shu Easterday          F 40-44      23/55     1:01:14        9:21     2:03:16     3:10:11     1:00:00    9:33     4:10:10
561   Nicolet Christensen    F 16-19        6/6       55:56        8:33     1:52:24     2:59:26     1:10:47    9:33     4:10:12
562   Jerry Jenkins          M 65-69       3/15     1:03:06        9:38     2:05:56     3:11:41       58:38    9:34     4:10:19
563   Heather House          F 40-44      24/55       58:38        8:57     1:58:54     3:06:59     1:03:32    9:34     4:10:31
564   Kevin Hook             M 20-24      23/28       53:36        8:11     1:48:38     2:46:38     1:24:11    9:35     4:10:49
565   Amanda Kowalski        F 40-44      25/55       58:41        8:58     1:58:39     3:04:42     1:06:07    9:35     4:10:49
566   Xuewu Ma               M 50-54      54/85     1:04:25        9:51     2:07:46     3:13:56       57:10    9:35     4:11:05
567   Ericka Dirkmaat        F 35-39      36/88       58:48        8:59     1:58:33     3:04:55     1:06:16    9:36     4:11:11
568   Alison Grant           F 25-29      29/59       54:42        8:22     1:53:43     3:05:51     1:05:41    9:36     4:11:32
569   Andrea Holscher        F 30-34      33/58     1:02:31        9:33     2:05:22     3:12:20       59:32    9:37     4:11:51
570   Noah Retherford        M 16-19       8/12       55:15        8:27     1:55:24     3:07:30     1:04:22    9:37     4:11:52
571   Lauren Ullrich         F 25-29      30/59     1:00:08        9:11     2:02:42     3:09:34     1:02:19    9:37     4:11:52
572   Xiaodong Han           M 50-54      55/85       56:47        8:41     1:54:34     2:59:11     1:13:16    9:39     4:12:26
573   Xiaosu Keana Yoshikawa F 45-49      22/64       56:47        8:41     1:54:34     2:59:10     1:13:17    9:39     4:12:27
574   John Tate              M 45-49     58/103       57:37        8:48     1:56:46     3:07:15     1:05:16    9:39     4:12:30
575   Natalie Doyle          F 50-54      17/45       57:37        8:48     1:56:46     3:07:16     1:05:15    9:39     4:12:31
576   Chris Sterrett         M 40-44      58/91       58:43        8:58     2:00:03     3:07:40     1:05:57    9:41     4:13:37
577   Steve Wallen           M 45-49     59/103       58:11        8:53     1:57:42     3:05:19     1:08:32    9:42     4:13:50
578   Allison Jasper         F 40-44      26/55       59:39        9:07     1:59:37     3:07:00     1:07:00    9:42     4:13:59
579   Tami Harmon            F 45-49      23/64       59:47        9:08     2:02:15     3:10:43     1:03:49    9:43     4:14:32
580   Renee Guthrie          F 30-34      34/58     1:00:54        9:18     2:05:19     3:14:31     1:00:22    9:44     4:14:52
581   Kyle Salvati           M 30-34      53/70       51:15        7:50     1:47:00     2:56:49     1:18:18    9:45     4:15:06
582   Marissa Borschke       F 20-24      10/17       58:58        9:01     2:03:13     3:14:40     1:00:33    9:45     4:15:13
583   Hongjun Zeng           M 45-49     60/103     1:00:44        9:17     2:03:14     3:09:49     1:05:47    9:46     4:15:35
584   Ashok Arora            M 55-59      36/62     1:01:53        9:27     2:04:30     3:12:29     1:03:09    9:46     4:15:38
585   Tracy Barber           M 40-44      59/91       59:19        9:04     1:58:14     3:01:15     1:14:30    9:46     4:15:45
586   Jennifer Hartwell      F 40-44      27/55       59:07        9:02     2:02:22     3:09:22     1:06:28    9:46     4:15:49
587   Cecilio Martinez       M 45-49     61/103       50:12        7:40     1:49:50     3:04:21     1:11:31    9:46     4:15:52
588   Michelle Frew          F 45-49      24/64     1:01:46        9:26     2:03:54     3:13:24     1:02:32    9:47     4:15:56
589   Rose Rodriguez         F 45-49      25/64     1:04:05        9:47     2:08:19     3:15:17     1:00:44    9:47     4:16:01
590   Kayla Schoettel        F 25-29      31/59     1:00:56        9:19     2:03:24     3:12:18     1:04:07    9:48     4:16:24
591   Katie Farmer           F 25-29      32/59       54:39        8:21     1:52:18     3:02:02     1:14:40    9:48     4:16:42
592   Jim Patton             M 50-54      56/85       58:03        8:52     1:56:45     3:03:39     1:13:20    9:49     4:16:59
593   Brooke Wise            F 35-39      37/88     1:00:52        9:18     2:04:38     3:14:27     1:02:46    9:49     4:17:12
594   Maia Donahue           F 35-39      38/88     1:01:18        9:22     2:03:40     3:09:09     1:08:04    9:49     4:17:12
595   Chris Petter           M 40-44      60/91       58:58        9:01     1:59:09     3:08:36     1:08:44    9:50     4:17:20
596   Stevan Ranson          M 60-64      10/30       59:48        9:08     2:02:42     3:09:00     1:08:23    9:50     4:17:23
597   Crystal Kidd           F 35-39      39/88       59:06        9:02     2:02:30     3:10:22     1:07:05    9:50     4:17:26
598   Lin Zhang              F 30-34      35/58       58:34        8:57     1:57:59     3:09:47     1:08:00    9:51     4:17:47
599   Sarah Garver           F 30-34      36/58     1:02:21        9:32     2:09:07     3:15:45     1:02:36    9:52     4:18:20
600   Shane Hillman          M 45-49     62/103     1:02:21        9:32     2:09:08     3:15:45     1:02:37    9:52     4:18:21
601   Zhi Zhou               M 35-39      58/83     1:00:41        9:16     2:03:19     3:09:56     1:08:31    9:52     4:18:27
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602   Heather Hookstead      F 20-24      11/17     1:00:09        9:11     2:02:16     3:11:43     1:07:23    9:54     4:19:05
603   Stephanie Deckard      F 40-44      28/55     1:03:37        9:43     2:08:14     3:17:51     1:01:39    9:55     4:19:29
604   Ed Childress           M 55-59      37/62     1:03:05        9:38     2:09:06     3:16:54     1:03:11    9:56     4:20:05
605   Tom McNulty            M 55-59      38/62       56:09        8:35     1:54:35     3:05:54     1:14:24    9:57     4:20:17
606   Timothy Powell         M 55-59      39/62       57:29        8:47     1:59:14     3:08:00     1:12:50    9:58     4:20:50
607   Maribel Dichard        F 40-44      29/55       55:47        8:31     2:00:21     3:13:56     1:06:58    9:58     4:20:54
608   David Spivey           M 45-49     63/103       51:39        7:54     1:44:52     2:53:48     1:27:22    9:59     4:21:10
609   Craig Thompson         M 45-49     64/103       57:21        8:46     1:53:06     2:55:51     1:25:31    9:59     4:21:21
610   Lisa Smith             F 55-59       6/25     1:03:10        9:39     2:08:19     3:18:16     1:03:07    9:59     4:21:22
611   Dale Vaught            M 60-64      11/30       59:16        9:03     1:59:14     3:06:03     1:15:32   10:00     4:21:35
612   David Jose             M 60-64      12/30       58:54        9:00     1:59:42     3:06:31     1:15:20   10:00     4:21:50
613   Jessica Simpson        F 25-29      33/59     1:01:48        9:27     2:06:27     3:16:38     1:05:26   10:01     4:22:03
614   Carole Vansant         F 50-54      18/45     1:02:54        9:37     2:08:18     3:17:27     1:04:41   10:01     4:22:08
615   Michael Mohler         M 25-29      30/36     1:01:42        9:26     2:05:14     3:14:53     1:07:19   10:01     4:22:12
616   Stephanie Mohler       F 25-29      34/59     1:01:42        9:26     2:05:15     3:14:52     1:07:20   10:01     4:22:12
617   Kathron Rubush         F 30-34      37/58     1:05:06        9:57     2:11:23     3:19:29     1:03:10   10:02     4:22:39
618   Mitch Brouwer          M 45-49     65/103       57:04        8:43     1:56:06     3:04:25     1:18:21   10:02     4:22:45
619   Lauchlin MacGregor     M 40-44      61/91     1:03:55        9:46     2:08:47     3:14:43     1:08:06   10:02     4:22:48
620   Angie Jones            F 45-49      26/64     1:01:50        9:27     2:06:27     3:17:24     1:05:30   10:02     4:22:53
621   Kevin McClintock       M 45-49     66/103     1:01:26        9:23     2:04:56     3:16:47     1:06:25   10:03     4:23:11
622   Andreana Nylander      F 30-34      38/58     1:00:06        9:11     2:01:26     3:10:36     1:12:50   10:04     4:23:26
623   Joseph Elzy            M 35-39      59/83       58:14        8:54     2:00:02     3:14:15     1:09:28   10:04     4:23:43
624   Alexander Rainford     M 20-24      24/28     1:03:07        9:39     2:09:04     3:17:27     1:06:16   10:04     4:23:43
625   Jason Linke            M 40-44      62/91       58:02        8:52     1:56:32     3:07:28     1:16:17   10:04     4:23:45
626   Stacy Windrow          F 50-54      19/45     1:04:37        9:52     2:11:33     3:20:59     1:02:48   10:05     4:23:47
627   Haewon Miller          F 45-49      27/64       58:09        8:53     1:57:13     3:04:54     1:18:58   10:05     4:23:51
628   Alison Paul            F 30-34      39/58     1:05:59       10:05     2:12:14     3:21:42     1:02:10   10:05     4:23:51
629   Rani Rajamani          F 50-54      20/45     1:00:39        9:16     2:03:01     3:14:17     1:09:35   10:05     4:23:51
630   Mark Clark             M 45-49     67/103       56:47        8:41     1:57:13     3:04:18     1:19:37   10:05     4:23:54
631   Mark Neely             M 45-49     68/103     1:01:26        9:23     2:07:20     3:21:05     1:02:54   10:05     4:23:59
632   Erin Willis            F 35-39      40/88       52:55        8:05     1:46:25     2:46:01     1:38:00   10:05     4:24:01
633   Jeffrey Etling         M 40-44      63/91       58:44        8:58     1:58:55     3:11:28     1:12:36   10:05     4:24:04
634   Shaun Hamberlin        M 45-49     69/103       58:39        8:58     1:58:49     3:10:24     1:13:40   10:05     4:24:04
635   Nicholas Kulik         M 30-34      54/70       46:50        7:09     1:40:37     2:56:48     1:27:17   10:05     4:24:05
636   John Basham            M 35-39      60/83       59:33        9:06     1:58:55     3:11:47     1:12:22   10:05     4:24:08
637   Michael Gastineau      M 60-64      13/30     1:03:22        9:41     2:12:06     3:21:01     1:03:16   10:06     4:24:16
638   Cathy Downes           F 45-49      28/64     1:06:14       10:07     2:12:28     3:21:59     1:02:27   10:06     4:24:26
639   Jeff Zuver             M 45-49     70/103       58:55        9:00     1:59:02     3:13:06     1:11:25   10:06     4:24:30
640   Xiande Xie             M 45-49     71/103     1:04:56        9:55     2:10:49     3:21:34     1:03:02   10:06     4:24:35
641   Amy Poorman            F 35-39      41/88       54:07        8:16     1:50:22     3:00:57     1:23:45   10:07     4:24:41
642   Karen Weber            F 50-54      21/45       59:13        9:03     2:03:32     3:15:28     1:09:28   10:07     4:24:55
643   Xavier Robles          M 45-49     72/103       56:15        8:36     1:54:07     2:58:40     1:26:26   10:08     4:25:05
644   Mindi Whittaker        F 40-44      30/55     1:03:49        9:45     2:08:34     3:20:31     1:04:42   10:08     4:25:12
645   Jeff Kevorkian         M 60-64      14/30     1:03:52        9:45     2:06:17     3:15:57     1:09:16   10:08     4:25:13
646   Stephen Glick          M 65-69       4/15     1:00:59        9:19     2:03:32     3:13:48     1:11:25   10:08     4:25:13
647   David Thornhill        M 45-49     73/103       55:59        8:33     1:57:17     3:13:48     1:11:27   10:08     4:25:14
648   Tim Subang             M 50-54      57/85     1:00:45        9:17     2:03:30     3:13:43     1:11:38   10:08     4:25:21
649   Alyson Wessells        F 30-34      40/58     1:04:53        9:55     2:10:09     3:20:43     1:04:51   10:09     4:25:33
650   Richard Childs         M 30-34      55/70       54:34        8:20     1:55:54     3:13:02     1:12:42   10:09     4:25:44
651   Gerhard Fussle         M 60-64      15/30     1:05:00        9:56     2:10:48     3:21:09     1:04:41   10:09     4:25:49
652   Eric Rearden           M 20-24      25/28       57:13        8:45     1:53:59     3:07:18     1:18:36   10:09     4:25:53
653   Keith Martin           M 45-49     74/103       58:26        8:56     2:03:07     3:17:00     1:08:57   10:09     4:25:56
654   Thanh Clark            F 50-54      22/45     1:05:58       10:05     2:12:22     3:21:52     1:04:11   10:10     4:26:02
655   Samuel Huntington      M 25-29      31/36       59:17        9:04     1:59:23     3:07:45     1:18:38   10:10     4:26:22
656   Elvia Abad             F 35-39      42/88       56:49        8:41     2:00:33     3:16:15     1:10:13   10:11     4:26:27
657   Robert Gee             M 35-39      61/83     1:01:14        9:21     2:03:34     3:13:27     1:13:03   10:11     4:26:29
658   Chris Manz             M 35-39      62/83       58:30        8:56     1:58:45     3:14:36     1:11:57   10:11     4:26:32
659   Lisa Weber             F 55-59       7/25     1:05:05        9:57     2:12:07     3:22:46     1:03:50   10:11     4:26:35
660   Michelle Demian        F 50-54      23/45     1:01:54        9:27     2:07:55     3:19:22     1:07:36   10:12     4:26:57
661   Avery McIntire         M 30-34      56/70       53:42        8:12     1:48:27     3:02:40     1:24:25   10:12     4:27:05
662   Brent Emerson          M 20-24      26/28     1:02:37        9:34     2:05:17     3:17:39     1:09:28   10:12     4:27:07
663   Dennis Emerson         M 50-54      58/85     1:02:39        9:34     2:05:16     3:17:38     1:09:30   10:12     4:27:08
664   Randy Dickson          M 55-59      40/62       56:39        8:39     1:55:39     2:59:04     1:28:05   10:12     4:27:09
665   Steve Zinn             M 50-54      59/85       58:05        8:52     1:56:59     3:10:44     1:16:33   10:13     4:27:17
666   Donovan Geiger         M 20-24      27/28       51:54        7:56     1:55:03     3:13:33     1:13:53   10:13     4:27:25
667   Dan Milligan           M 40-44      64/91       54:25        8:19     1:50:18     3:06:50     1:20:38   10:13     4:27:28
668   Jessica Swearingen     F 35-39      43/88     1:07:59       10:23     2:11:11     3:23:13     1:04:19   10:13     4:27:32
669   Kemin Tan              M 55-59      41/62     1:06:11       10:07     2:12:49     3:25:31     1:02:36   10:14     4:28:06
670   Manoj Swearingen       M 35-39      63/83     1:07:59       10:23     2:11:11     3:23:14     1:05:05   10:15     4:28:19
671   Vicente Ferrer         M 40-44      65/91     1:02:50        9:36     2:07:32     3:19:32     1:09:11   10:16     4:28:42
672   Scott Delacy           M 50-54      60/85     1:05:29       10:00     2:11:32     3:22:37     1:06:07   10:16     4:28:44
673   Sara Denure            F 35-39      44/88     1:02:06        9:29     2:10:32     3:20:00     1:08:48   10:16     4:28:47
674   Matt Prissel           M 35-39      64/83     1:02:03        9:29     2:10:31     3:19:59     1:08:49   10:16     4:28:47
675   Barrett Tenney         M 40-44      66/91       59:39        9:07     2:02:17     3:18:29     1:10:32   10:17     4:29:01
676   Kim Massa              F 60-64       1/14     1:01:57        9:28     2:06:57     3:19:59     1:09:06   10:17     4:29:04
677   Justin Sarber          M 45-49     75/103       59:17        9:03     2:02:59     3:16:48     1:12:27   10:17     4:29:14
678   Sarah Hill-Abel        F 30-34      41/58     1:06:32       10:10     2:14:08     3:23:34     1:05:48   10:17     4:29:22
679   Heather Domitrovic     F 45-49      29/64     1:02:27        9:33     2:10:15     3:23:52     1:05:32   10:17     4:29:23
680   Adam Featherston       M 35-39      65/83       59:33        9:06     2:02:24     3:14:10     1:15:27   10:18     4:29:36
681   Michael Slykas         M 30-34      57/70       58:55        9:00     1:59:05     3:18:44     1:10:57   10:18     4:29:41
682   Robert Musick          M 50-54      61/85     1:05:05        9:57     2:09:59     3:21:04     1:08:37   10:18     4:29:41
683   Drew Brewton           M 30-34      58/70     1:01:21        9:22     2:03:44     3:09:01     1:20:45   10:18     4:29:46
684   Irene Tang             F 50-54      24/45     1:06:31       10:10     2:12:25     3:25:21     1:04:26   10:18     4:29:46
685   Leah Groat             F 25-29      35/59     1:01:17        9:22     2:04:33     3:17:33     1:12:20   10:18     4:29:52
686   Ivy Lyvers             F 35-39      45/88       58:05        8:52     2:01:50                           10:19     4:30:00
687   Jerry Lawless          M 40-44      67/91       59:32        9:06     2:02:24     3:13:10     1:16:50   10:19     4:30:00
688   Patrick Decoster       M 65-69       5/15     1:05:41       10:02     2:13:53     3:26:22     1:03:41   10:19     4:30:02
689   Bob Laws               M 50-54      62/85       56:48        8:41     1:58:42     3:14:46     1:15:35   10:20     4:30:21
690   Zach Rozelle           M 60-64      16/30     1:03:36        9:43     2:08:45     3:19:33     1:10:50   10:20     4:30:23
691   Natalie Converse       F 30-34      42/58     1:02:15        9:31     2:06:56     3:21:17     1:09:08   10:20     4:30:25
692   Haizhong Zhang         M 45-49     76/103     1:04:57        9:55     2:11:12     3:20:41     1:10:37   10:22     4:31:17
693   Katarzyna Cantu        F 35-39      46/88     1:10:16       10:44     2:16:44     3:29:16     1:02:14   10:22     4:31:30
694   Stephen Cantu          M 35-39      66/83     1:10:15       10:44     2:16:44     3:29:05     1:02:25   10:22     4:31:30
695   Birong Liao            M 50-54      63/85     1:05:30       10:00     2:11:43     3:21:22     1:10:33   10:23     4:31:55
696   Brad Schrock           M 50-54      64/85       55:09        8:26     1:56:10     3:10:59     1:20:57   10:23     4:31:56
697   Rich Kerner            M 45-49     77/103     1:06:20       10:08     2:13:31     3:19:16     1:12:54   10:24     4:32:10
698   Robert Rudow           M 50-54      65/85       57:53        8:51     1:59:02     3:13:35     1:18:36   10:24     4:32:11
699   Jenny Taylor           F 25-29      36/59     1:05:19        9:59     2:12:05     3:24:29     1:08:18   10:25     4:32:47
700   Bob Hendricks          M 40-44      68/91       57:06        8:43     1:56:55     3:08:58     1:23:58   10:26     4:32:56
701   Paul Kern              M 45-49     78/103     1:01:01        9:19     2:04:20     3:17:27     1:15:47   10:26     4:33:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        655M     RATE655        HALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
702   Dustin Walden          M 45-49     79/103     1:02:31        9:33     2:05:19     3:16:41     1:16:59   10:27     4:33:39
703   Keely Sloo             F 35-39      47/88     1:03:58        9:46     2:10:17     3:25:19     1:08:43   10:28     4:34:01
704   Jian Wang              F 50-54      25/45     1:03:22        9:41     2:08:56     3:21:15     1:12:48   10:28     4:34:03
705   Brian Jung             M 35-39      67/83     1:04:35        9:52     2:08:04     3:17:48     1:16:22   10:28     4:34:09
706   Abbi Sampson           F 20-24      12/17     1:01:24        9:23     2:11:08     3:25:25     1:09:04   10:29     4:34:28
707   Eileen Marks           F 50-54      26/45     1:05:16        9:58     2:11:35     3:25:52     1:09:05   10:30     4:34:56
708   Kelly Klein            F 35-39      48/88     1:05:15        9:58     2:11:35     3:25:53     1:09:04   10:30     4:34:56
709   Henry Heikoop          M 55-59      42/62       59:14        9:03     1:59:38     3:15:30     1:19:30   10:30     4:35:00
710   Elise Wagner           F 30-34      43/58     1:05:52       10:04     2:14:08     3:27:19     1:07:50   10:31     4:35:09
711   Elizabeth Deutch       F 35-39      49/88     1:11:26       10:55     2:21:42     3:34:56     1:00:30   10:31     4:35:25
712   Jesus Alvarado         M 50-54      66/85     1:06:31       10:10     2:12:59     3:23:43     1:11:44   10:31     4:35:26
713   Donald Edwards         M 50-54      67/85     1:06:15       10:07     2:13:39     3:26:22     1:09:11   10:31     4:35:32
714   Yong Wang              M 50-54      68/85       58:34        8:57     1:57:59     3:12:54     1:22:39   10:31     4:35:33
715   Michael Crowell        M 55-59      43/62     1:01:05        9:20     2:03:45     3:15:52     1:19:47   10:32     4:35:38
716   Arturo Rodriguez       M 40-44      69/91       59:26        9:05     2:02:06     3:19:23     1:16:22   10:32     4:35:44
717   Kenneth Greenwell      M 65-69       6/15       57:32        8:47     2:01:37     3:21:26     1:14:21   10:32     4:35:47
718   Frank Murphy           M 45-49     80/103     1:06:15       10:07     2:12:58     3:25:21     1:10:27   10:32     4:35:48
719   Craig Anderson         M 50-54      69/85     1:06:12       10:07     2:12:28     3:22:58     1:13:20   10:33     4:36:17
720   John Pavlovic          M 20-24      28/28     1:05:07        9:57     2:11:06     3:23:41     1:12:47   10:34     4:36:27
721   Megan Watson           F 20-24      13/17     1:02:50        9:36     2:10:18     3:23:04     1:13:31   10:34     4:36:34
722   Bethany Kirkwood       F 25-29      37/59     1:05:27       10:00     2:11:41     3:27:48     1:08:58   10:34     4:36:46
723   Michelle Ludlow        F 40-44      31/55     1:05:28       10:00     2:11:41     3:27:48     1:08:58   10:34     4:36:46
724   Kimberlee Boodt        F 20-24      14/17     1:06:27       10:09     2:10:05     3:24:12     1:12:37   10:34     4:36:49
725   Jill Terry             F 20-24      15/17     1:06:27       10:09     2:10:06     3:24:13     1:12:37   10:34     4:36:49
726   Shelly MacK            F 50-54      27/45     1:06:36       10:10     2:14:27     3:28:47     1:08:10   10:35     4:36:56
727   Paul Putnam            M 50-54      70/85       55:17        8:27     1:55:42     3:15:25     1:21:47   10:35     4:37:12
728   Tommy Snyder           M 40-44      70/91     1:09:35       10:38     2:18:25     3:32:53     1:04:38   10:36     4:37:30
729   Clint Taylor           M 35-39      68/83     1:06:31       10:10     2:13:32     3:25:43     1:12:17   10:37     4:38:00
730   Mark Jacobs            M 30-34      59/70     1:03:27        9:42     2:07:46     3:28:14     1:09:57   10:38     4:38:10
731   Leah Shipp             F 35-39      50/88     1:09:00       10:32     2:17:30     3:30:28     1:07:53   10:38     4:38:20
732   Marie Bartoletti       F 60-64       2/14     1:08:41       10:30     2:18:10     3:32:09     1:06:22   10:38     4:38:31
733   Rebecca McBride        F 40-44      32/55     1:10:27       10:46     2:20:29     3:33:02     1:05:55   10:39     4:38:57
734   Doohee Kong            M 45-49     81/103     1:10:54       10:50     2:21:03     3:35:21     1:03:40   10:39     4:39:01
735   Bradley Butler         M 40-44      71/91       59:37        9:07     1:59:23     3:07:27     1:31:35   10:39     4:39:01
736   Austin Sheets          M 35-39      69/83     1:06:09       10:06     2:12:20     3:24:55     1:14:11   10:40     4:39:06
737   Nora Jo Mitchell       F 55-59       8/25     1:02:43        9:35     2:08:42     3:22:42     1:16:26   10:40     4:39:08
738   K.C. Simms             M 40-44      72/91     1:01:11        9:21     2:06:20     3:20:00     1:19:11   10:40     4:39:10
739   Beth Snyder            F 35-39      51/88     1:09:34       10:38     2:18:26     3:32:54     1:06:22   10:40     4:39:16
740   Joby Varghese          M 40-44      73/91     1:01:13        9:21     2:05:02     3:20:58     1:18:24   10:40     4:39:22
741   Scott Grubbs           M 40-44      74/91     1:01:12        9:21     2:05:07     3:23:13     1:16:36   10:41     4:39:48
742   Jiantai Zhang          M 45-49     82/103       55:59        8:33     1:53:02     3:13:41     1:26:12   10:41     4:39:53
743   Lorna Tan-Friederich   F 45-49      30/64     1:07:06       10:15     2:15:42     3:31:23     1:08:31   10:41     4:39:54
744   Eric Van Scoik         M 25-29      32/36     1:10:49       10:49     2:22:21     3:34:00     1:06:15   10:42     4:40:14
745   Max D'Souza            M 50-54      71/85     1:00:27        9:14     2:02:50     3:11:41     1:28:35   10:42     4:40:15
746   Jennifer Gibson        F 35-39      52/88     1:10:00       10:42     2:24:46     3:37:31     1:02:53   10:43     4:40:23
747   Sheppard Sanford       M 60-64      17/30     1:08:19       10:26     2:17:08     3:34:12     1:06:18   10:43     4:40:30
748   Michael Moos           M 55-59      44/62     1:08:15       10:26     2:17:03     3:30:33     1:10:05   10:43     4:40:37
749   Ebony Butler           F 35-39      53/88     1:03:54        9:46     2:12:23     3:29:57     1:10:57   10:44     4:40:53
750   Corey Johnson          M 30-34      60/70     1:00:20        9:13     2:00:27     3:18:27     1:22:35   10:44     4:41:02
751   Michael Harris         M 30-34      61/70     1:06:10       10:07     2:12:34     3:28:33     1:12:40   10:44     4:41:13
752   Marie Lewis            F 35-39      54/88     1:06:50       10:13     2:15:35     3:30:22     1:10:54   10:45     4:41:16
753   Maureen Boling         F 60-64       3/14     1:03:06        9:38     2:07:36     3:25:17     1:16:15   10:45     4:41:32
754   Mark Nelson            M 50-54      72/85       56:08        8:35     1:54:44     3:08:55     1:32:41   10:45     4:41:35
755   Julie House            F 50-54      28/45     1:03:53        9:46     2:13:30     3:29:46     1:12:21   10:47     4:42:06
756   Ricci Barber           M 50-54      73/85     1:05:11        9:58     2:11:27     3:22:00     1:20:12   10:47     4:42:11
757   Tammy Jones            F 45-49      31/64     1:08:00       10:23     2:17:41     3:31:34     1:10:49   10:47     4:42:23
758   Kate Perek             F 35-39      55/88     1:03:35        9:43     2:10:49     3:29:23     1:13:34   10:48     4:42:56
759   Zander Oehlman                        0/0     1:05:26       10:00     2:12:23     3:30:41     1:12:31   10:49     4:43:11
760   Joey Garcia            M 40-44      75/91     1:05:25       10:00     2:12:22     3:30:41     1:12:31   10:49     4:43:12
761   Sean Brennan           M 45-49     83/103     1:06:17       10:08     2:12:30     3:29:03     1:14:37   10:50     4:43:39
762   Nika Gloyeske          F 35-39      56/88     1:06:17       10:08     2:13:18     3:27:47     1:15:53   10:50     4:43:39
763   Christa Lopez          F 35-39      57/88     1:01:33        9:24     2:06:46     3:27:19     1:16:24   10:50     4:43:43
764   Maggie Gruninger       F 35-39      58/88       58:37        8:57     1:58:21     3:27:13     1:17:00   10:51     4:44:13
765   Alexander Sendon       M 45-49     84/103     1:11:21       10:54     2:21:38     3:35:27     1:08:52   10:52     4:44:19
766   Jennifer Cheng         F 35-39      59/88     1:07:21       10:17     2:23:35     3:39:19     1:05:44   10:53     4:45:02
767   Caesar Lastimosa       M 40-44      76/91     1:07:21       10:17     2:23:33     3:39:19     1:05:44   10:53     4:45:02
768   Jennifer Prado         F 30-34      44/58     1:09:16       10:35     2:19:37     3:35:09     1:10:57   10:56     4:46:05
769   Jacob Railsback        M 30-34      62/70     1:11:42       10:57     2:26:10     3:39:45     1:06:22   10:56     4:46:07
770   Saundra Williams       F 25-29      38/59     1:00:19        9:13     2:10:09     3:36:17     1:09:54   10:56     4:46:10
771   Kathryn Kelly          F 55-59       9/25     1:10:23       10:45     2:22:41     3:38:01     1:08:19   10:56     4:46:20
772   Darren Minnemann       M 45-49     85/103     1:09:09       10:34     2:18:07     3:31:34     1:14:59   10:57     4:46:33
773   Veronica Bowling       F 30-34      45/58     1:09:07       10:34     2:18:07     3:31:36     1:14:58   10:57     4:46:33
774   Marabeth Holland       F 35-39      60/88     1:05:01        9:56     2:16:24     3:35:18     1:11:20   10:57     4:46:38
775   Richard Potts          M 60-64      18/30     1:01:58        9:28     2:09:43     3:30:07     1:16:34   10:57     4:46:40
776   Bob Hardin             M 60-64      19/30     1:07:33       10:19     2:19:07     3:35:12     1:11:47   10:58     4:46:59
777   Jun Ulama              M 45-49     86/103     1:03:26        9:42     2:08:01     3:37:02     1:10:01   10:58     4:47:02
778   Gary King              M 60-64      20/30     1:04:10        9:48     2:08:58     3:27:52     1:19:23   10:58     4:47:14
779   Jawana Root            F 35-39      61/88     1:06:13       10:07     2:12:28     3:27:24     1:19:52   10:58     4:47:15
780   Yusheng Ni             M 45-49     87/103       59:06        9:02     2:11:33     3:32:07     1:15:17   10:59     4:47:24
781   Trina Thornsberry      F 50-54      29/45     1:07:44       10:21     2:18:22     3:33:54     1:13:35   10:59     4:47:29
782   Haiyan Gong            F 45-49      32/64     1:10:43       10:48     2:27:02     3:44:05     1:03:38   10:59     4:47:42
783   David Weber            M 60-64      21/30     1:06:46       10:12     2:16:15     3:37:30     1:10:17   11:00     4:47:47
784   David Benitez          M 45-49     88/103       57:51        8:50     2:07:12     3:30:08     1:18:15   11:01     4:48:22
785   Dennis Stanton         M 65-69       7/15     1:00:00        9:10     2:04:24     3:33:37     1:14:50   11:01     4:48:27
786   Amanda Pham            F 25-29      39/59     1:11:43       10:57     2:23:05     3:40:52     1:07:37   11:01     4:48:28
787   Andres Vazquez         M 16-19       9/12     1:12:26       11:04     2:33:43     3:42:21     1:06:12   11:01     4:48:33
788   Alexandra Beber                       0/0     1:08:51       10:31     2:18:22     3:38:34     1:10:00   11:01     4:48:34
789   Melinda Crews          F 40-44      33/55     1:08:40       10:29     2:19:45     3:38:33     1:10:04   11:01     4:48:37
790   Peter Wenzel           M 30-34      63/70     1:12:21       11:03     2:26:07     3:42:50     1:05:54   11:02     4:48:43
791   Esther Wenzel          F 25-29      40/59     1:12:22       11:03     2:26:07     3:42:52     1:05:52   11:02     4:48:43
792   Christina Varghese     F 40-44      34/55     1:06:00       10:05     2:17:54     3:35:45     1:13:06   11:02     4:48:50
793   Jeff Threlkeld         M 45-49     89/103     1:03:14        9:40     2:08:08     3:21:53     1:27:15   11:03     4:49:07
794   Jane Soto-Perez        F 35-39      62/88     1:10:05       10:42     2:20:54     3:38:22     1:11:17   11:04     4:49:39
795   Beverly Bowser         F 60-64       4/14     1:10:05       10:42     2:20:55     3:38:23     1:11:18   11:04     4:49:40
796   Vicki Dufner           F 35-39      63/88     1:05:08        9:57     2:14:09     3:33:11     1:16:44   11:04     4:49:55
797   Haidong Ji             M 45-49     90/103     1:15:42       11:34     2:29:43     3:44:56     1:05:03   11:05     4:49:59
798   Betsy Schultz          F 25-29      41/59     1:01:09        9:21     2:06:35     3:26:48     1:23:13   11:05     4:50:01
799   Ryan Rivera            M 35-39      70/83     1:06:11       10:07     2:17:47     3:37:31     1:12:42   11:05     4:50:12
800   Katherine Campbell     F 30-34      46/58     1:07:52       10:22     2:18:08     3:37:37     1:12:49   11:06     4:50:25
801   Alicia Tokar           F 35-39      64/88     1:06:11       10:07     2:24:11     3:44:59     1:05:29   11:06     4:50:27
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802   Michael Bellis         M 55-59      45/62     1:10:34       10:47     2:19:59     3:36:57     1:14:14   11:07     4:51:10
803   Brandon Karl           M 40-44      77/91       59:26        9:05     2:04:24     3:28:54     1:22:22   11:08     4:51:16
804   Lori MacPherson        F 45-49      33/64     1:06:10       10:07     2:24:11     3:44:57     1:06:26   11:08     4:51:22
805   Kevin Gallahan         M 60-64      22/30     1:01:15        9:22     2:10:35     3:32:13     1:19:25   11:08     4:51:37
806   Mark Hall              M 35-39      71/83     1:04:13        9:49     2:11:18     3:33:31     1:18:14   11:09     4:51:44
807   Elizabeth Ann Kelley   F 45-49      34/64     1:08:29       10:28     2:19:48     3:37:59     1:13:55   11:09     4:51:54
808   Hong Zeng              F 50-54      30/45     1:10:43       10:48     2:26:59     3:44:16     1:07:38   11:09     4:51:54
809   Feng Liu               F 55-59      10/25     1:10:40       10:48     2:27:01     3:44:16     1:07:42   11:09     4:51:57
810   Mark Zaremba           M 55-59      46/62     1:08:49       10:31     2:24:34     3:43:57     1:08:01   11:09     4:51:57
811   Joe Dumas              M 55-59      47/62     1:08:49       10:31     2:24:34     3:43:57     1:08:01   11:09     4:51:57
812   Congrong Wang          F 50-54      31/45     1:10:41       10:48     2:27:02     3:44:29     1:07:30   11:09     4:51:58
813   Lisa Diorazio          F 25-29      42/59     1:09:24       10:36     2:18:25     3:36:08     1:16:06   11:10     4:52:13
814   Cindy Barta            F 60-64       5/14     1:18:41       12:01     2:33:48     3:47:46     1:04:41   11:10     4:52:27
815   Lori Procaccino        F 45-49      35/64     1:04:45        9:53     2:12:54     3:33:12     1:19:31   11:11     4:52:42
816   Shannon Daley          F 35-39      65/88     1:04:25        9:51     2:10:33     3:28:43     1:24:18   11:12     4:53:01
817   Landyn Rookard         M 25-29      33/36     1:03:33        9:43     2:09:03     3:28:25     1:24:56   11:12     4:53:20
818   Patti Krebsbach        F 55-59      11/25     1:02:27        9:32     2:11:57     3:28:10     1:25:51   11:14     4:54:01
819   Dale Buettner          M 45-49     91/103     1:12:46       11:07     2:26:04     3:44:03     1:10:07   11:14     4:54:10
820   Denis McCarthy         M 55-59      48/62     1:05:06        9:57     2:17:44     3:38:36     1:15:46   11:15     4:54:21
821   Steve Richey           M 60-64      23/30     1:09:08       10:34     2:22:35     3:44:23     1:10:07   11:15     4:54:30
822   Shauna Zurawski        F 30-34      47/58     1:11:43       10:57     2:22:36     3:41:55     1:12:41   11:15     4:54:35
823   Carol Schilling        F 45-49      36/64     1:07:49       10:22     2:20:26     3:41:34     1:13:16   11:16     4:54:50
824   Susan McLoughlin-Corte F 45-49      37/64     1:09:29       10:37     2:25:37     3:44:55     1:09:57   11:16     4:54:52
825   Crystal Arvin          F 35-39      66/88     1:00:45        9:17     2:07:47     3:31:13     1:23:46   11:16     4:54:58
826   Leigh Ann Burden       F 35-39      67/88     1:11:43       10:57     2:23:05     3:40:52     1:14:26   11:17     4:55:18
827   Laura Doyen            F 25-29      43/59     1:07:47       10:21     2:20:43     3:40:33     1:14:57   11:17     4:55:29
828   Richard Dickerman      M 60-64      24/30     1:04:39        9:53     2:11:54     3:35:13     1:20:17   11:17     4:55:30
829   Allison Clegg          F 25-29      44/59     1:04:12        9:49     2:15:31     3:36:57     1:18:40   11:17     4:55:37
830   Dongni Feng            F 60-64       6/14     1:11:58       11:00     2:25:38     3:44:00     1:11:45   11:18     4:55:45
831   April Stephens         F 35-39      68/88     1:11:43       10:57     2:23:05     3:41:44     1:14:10   11:18     4:55:53
832   Kelly Rochford         F 30-34      48/58     1:07:54       10:22     2:18:09     3:39:15     1:16:45   11:18     4:55:59
833   Gary Dibble            M 40-44      78/91     1:06:15       10:07     2:14:24     3:32:41     1:23:23   11:18     4:56:04
834   Scott McLelland        M 50-54      74/85     1:07:59       10:23     2:36:05     3:51:09     1:05:32   11:20     4:56:40
835   Mary Boer              F 55-59      12/25     1:04:59        9:56     2:11:48     3:34:22     1:22:33   11:20     4:56:54
836   Dave Bell              M 55-59      49/62     1:08:27       10:27     2:22:29     3:43:41     1:13:21   11:21     4:57:02
837   Ashley Jackson         F 25-29      45/59     1:03:18        9:40     2:14:03     3:38:23     1:18:47   11:21     4:57:10
838   Emily Woods            F 25-29      46/59     1:11:09       10:52     2:25:30     3:46:37     1:10:42   11:21     4:57:19
839   Samantha Miller        F 25-29      47/59     1:06:30       10:10     2:18:43     3:40:04     1:17:17   11:21     4:57:20
840   Susan Andersen         F 55-59      13/25     1:08:13       10:25     2:23:46     3:43:10     1:14:20   11:22     4:57:29
841   Sarah Long             F 35-39      69/88     1:12:46       11:07     2:26:03     3:44:48     1:12:51   11:22     4:57:39
842   Justin King            M 40-44      79/91     1:15:19       11:30     2:34:05     3:53:09     1:04:42   11:23     4:57:50
843   Christine Ainsworth    F 55-59      14/25     1:10:11       10:43     2:25:57     3:49:02     1:09:28   11:24     4:58:30
844   Angela Burnside        F 40-44      35/55     1:02:52        9:36     2:11:54     3:34:51     1:23:53   11:25     4:58:44
845   Alyssa Nyberg          F 45-49      38/64     1:06:01       10:05     2:15:26     3:40:04     1:19:41   11:27     4:59:45
846   Sid Jackson            M 40-44      80/91     1:05:24       10:00     2:15:19     3:40:52     1:18:56   11:27     4:59:47
847   Josh McOmber           M 16-19      10/12     1:12:27       11:04     2:33:44     3:49:30     1:10:39   11:28     5:00:08
848   Chris Quillian         F 50-54      32/45     1:08:52       10:31     2:22:48     3:44:45     1:15:27   11:28     5:00:12
849   Ryan Ingram            M 40-44      81/91     1:04:23        9:50     2:12:26     3:36:29     1:23:46   11:28     5:00:15
850   Amy Lantz              F 35-39      70/88     1:08:04       10:24     2:20:19     3:43:25     1:17:23   11:29     5:00:48
851   Jennifer Ziliak        F 35-39      71/88     1:07:53       10:22     2:18:08     3:48:54     1:12:43   11:31     5:01:37
852   Dwayne Connelly        M 40-44      82/91     1:03:00        9:37     2:09:08     3:38:28     1:23:10   11:31     5:01:38
853   Hui-Rong Qian          M 45-49     92/103     1:12:54       11:08     2:30:17     3:50:52     1:11:50   11:34     5:02:41
854   Jeni Davis             F 40-44      36/55     1:05:19        9:59     2:19:23     3:43:28     1:19:34   11:34     5:03:02
855   Rebecca Keller         F 65-69        1/5     1:13:47       11:16     2:27:42     3:47:50     1:16:16   11:37     5:04:06
856   Arlene Nichols Saffian F 50-54      33/45     1:01:55        9:28     2:11:18     3:39:17     1:25:00   11:37     5:04:17
857   Steve Engel            M 65-69       8/15     1:05:35       10:01     2:21:34     3:45:40     1:18:45   11:38     5:04:24
858   Jeffrey Flowers        M 65-69       9/15     1:01:55        9:28     2:11:18     3:39:18     1:25:07   11:38     5:04:24
859   Matthew Stephens       M 70+          1/3     1:01:02        9:20     2:10:00     3:38:31     1:26:00   11:38     5:04:30
860   Deb Pankow             F 35-39      72/88     1:10:05       10:42     2:24:28     3:47:20     1:17:43   11:39     5:05:03
861   Dave Llamas            M 45-49     93/103     1:09:11       10:34     2:17:58     3:36:09     1:28:59   11:39     5:05:08
862   Charles Freeman        M 65-69      10/15     1:10:13       10:44     2:26:00     3:50:44     1:14:34   11:40     5:05:18
863   Toni Roman             F 45-49      39/64     1:16:55       11:45     2:36:02     3:54:37     1:10:42   11:40     5:05:18
864   Christopher Merrill    M 50-54      75/85     1:05:26       10:00     2:13:23     3:39:02     1:26:34   11:40     5:05:35
865   James Wellman          M 40-44      83/91     1:11:08       10:52     2:25:40     3:46:17     1:19:56   11:42     5:06:13
866   Jordan Rhude           M 30-34      64/70     1:03:13        9:39     2:10:42     3:38:19     1:28:00   11:42     5:06:18
867   Arthur Conhartowski    M 40-44      84/91     1:15:09       11:29     2:30:31     3:50:34     1:15:45   11:42     5:06:19
868   Jeanette Ark           F 40-44      37/55     1:08:24       10:27     2:21:33     3:47:28     1:19:26   11:43     5:06:53
869   Kevin Corder           M 25-29      34/36     1:05:54       10:04     2:18:26     3:43:42     1:23:42   11:44     5:07:24
870   Jenny Parris           F 35-39      73/88     1:12:54       11:08     2:26:48     3:47:59     1:19:34   11:45     5:07:32
871   Calix Fattmann         M 16-19      11/12       58:09        8:53     2:04:59     3:36:08     1:31:51   11:46     5:07:58
872   Christelle Douillet    F 45-49      40/64     1:10:29       10:46     2:25:13     3:54:57     1:13:19   11:46     5:08:16
873   Mark Janosky           M 60-64      25/30     1:13:11       11:11     2:29:42     3:54:59     1:14:22   11:49     5:09:21
874   Pamela Leonard         F 55-59      15/25     1:11:52       10:59     2:25:34     3:47:20     1:22:38   11:50     5:09:57
875   Rachel Budde           F 45-49      41/64     1:20:56       12:22     2:37:42     3:57:49     1:12:15   11:51     5:10:04
876   Todd Ernsberger        M 50-54      76/85     1:09:04       10:33     2:19:35     3:43:43     1:26:25   11:51     5:10:07
877   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      50/62     1:09:47       10:40     2:21:46     3:48:16     1:22:03   11:51     5:10:19
878   Keith Cummins          M 60-64      26/30     1:05:18        9:59     2:16:47     3:45:30     1:24:55   11:51     5:10:25
879   April Retherford       F 45-49      42/64     1:11:07       10:52     2:30:11     3:56:28     1:14:22   11:52     5:10:50
880   Jacob Nichols          M 40-44      85/91     1:08:10       10:25     2:18:38     3:44:05     1:26:55   11:53     5:10:59
881   Chris Yunker           M 45-49     94/103     1:04:07        9:48     2:13:15     3:37:07     1:33:58   11:53     5:11:04
882   Stephanie Nicolini-Bor F 35-39      74/88     1:09:05       10:33     2:21:42     3:49:33     1:21:43   11:53     5:11:15
883   Jennifer O'Connor      F 40-44      38/55     1:09:06       10:33     2:21:43     3:49:34     1:21:42   11:53     5:11:15
884   Amy Jobe               F 35-39      75/88     1:09:06       10:33     2:21:43     3:49:49     1:21:27   11:53     5:11:15
885   Mary Kintner           F 45-49      43/64     1:09:04       10:33     2:21:43     3:49:47     1:21:30   11:53     5:11:16
886   Shawn Humphrey         M 45-49     95/103     1:11:02       10:51     2:28:44     3:53:40     1:17:49   11:54     5:11:28
887   Spencer Olsen          M 55-59      51/62     1:08:26       10:27     2:23:53     3:53:12     1:19:01   11:55     5:12:13
888   Danielle Williams      F 30-34      49/58     1:06:19       10:08     2:19:34     3:49:17     1:23:34   11:57     5:12:50
889   Karen Derrick          F 55-59      16/25     1:14:47       11:25     2:32:43     3:56:39     1:16:46   11:58     5:13:25
890   Lisa Pass              F 55-59      17/25     1:12:14       11:02     2:29:14     3:55:56     1:17:54   11:59     5:13:50
891   Amy Daley              F 60-64       7/14     1:05:33       10:01     2:25:45     3:52:32     1:22:00   12:01     5:14:32
892   Rachel Curd            F 25-29      48/59     1:15:27       11:32     2:36:09     4:01:03     1:13:35   12:01     5:14:37
893   Christopher Schilling  M 30-34      65/70     1:09:35       10:38     2:23:51     3:54:29     1:20:47   12:02     5:15:16
894   Sean Beeson            M 30-34      66/70     1:00:23        9:14     2:11:42     3:47:38     1:27:49   12:03     5:15:26
895   Chris Matthews         M 35-39      72/83     1:17:50       11:53     2:38:57     3:56:36     1:19:58   12:05     5:16:34
896   Scott Finley           M 55-59      52/62     1:12:22       11:03     2:26:06     3:55:40     1:21:08   12:06     5:16:47
897   Jen Cole               F 45-49      44/64     1:13:28       11:13     2:34:45     4:01:22     1:15:27   12:06     5:16:48
898   Ryan Beeson            M 45-49     96/103     1:12:12       11:02     2:25:30     3:54:31     1:22:21   12:06     5:16:52
899   Brian Wikle            M 55-59      53/62     1:09:12       10:34     2:24:33     3:57:01     1:20:02   12:07     5:17:02
900   Kim Krizek             F 50-54      34/45     1:12:26       11:04     2:30:29     3:58:16     1:18:53   12:07     5:17:08
901   Jason Bletzinger       M 40-44      86/91       59:22        9:04     2:01:23     3:22:12     1:55:27   12:08     5:17:39
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902   Lisa Moos              F 55-59      18/25     1:11:27       10:55     2:26:47     3:56:19     1:21:42   12:09     5:18:01
903   Mike Schwartz          M 55-59      54/62     1:14:03       11:19     2:32:59     3:57:33     1:20:33   12:09     5:18:05
904   Thandi Dowridge        F 40-44      39/55     1:09:00       10:32     2:27:45     3:57:29     1:20:55   12:10     5:18:24
905   Halbert Walston        M 40-44      87/91     1:07:46       10:21     2:28:01     3:57:57     1:20:34   12:10     5:18:30
906   Robin Solis            F 65-69        2/5     1:13:14       11:11     2:30:08     3:57:42     1:21:03   12:10     5:18:44
907   Brendon Lachance       M 40-44      88/91     1:06:59       10:14     2:24:25     3:54:29     1:24:20   12:11     5:18:49
908   David Liu              M 50-54      77/85     1:23:39       12:47     3:08:39     4:09:20     1:09:32   12:11     5:18:52
909   Hank Barta             M 60-64      27/30     1:14:21       11:21     2:32:12     4:03:11     1:15:42   12:11     5:18:53
910   Michael Stutzman       M 45-49     97/103     1:10:00       10:42     2:26:13     3:54:58     1:24:00   12:11     5:18:58
911   Jeff Paulson           M 55-59      55/62     1:07:18       10:17     2:29:32     3:54:46     1:24:13   12:11     5:18:59
912   Laura Santurri         F 35-39      76/88     1:16:03       11:37     2:30:33     3:56:28     1:22:45   12:12     5:19:13
913   Brett Stallings        M 35-39      73/83     1:16:19       11:40     2:37:27     4:03:14     1:16:26   12:13     5:19:39
914   Nicole Margenau        F 30-34      50/58     1:12:43       11:07     2:31:55     3:59:12     1:20:41   12:13     5:19:52
915   Clara Decoster         F 65-69        3/5     1:12:35       11:05     2:28:24     3:55:03     1:25:14   12:14     5:20:17
916   Amanda Staggs          F 30-34      51/58     1:17:02       11:46     2:40:39     4:06:54     1:13:26   12:14     5:20:19
917   Sandy Staggs           F 50-54      35/45     1:17:02       11:46     2:40:39     4:06:54     1:13:26   12:14     5:20:19
918   Deanna Hughes          F 25-29      49/59     1:04:58        9:56     2:22:35     3:57:15     1:24:01   12:16     5:21:16
919   Whitewolf Kelly        M 65-69      11/15     1:16:53       11:45     2:35:17     4:05:44     1:15:36   12:16     5:21:19
920   Mark Skibowski         M 50-54      78/85     1:05:15        9:58     2:25:28     3:55:57     1:26:36   12:19     5:22:33
921   Jane Ann Gaskill       F 40-44      40/55     1:07:13       10:16     2:20:00     3:51:49     1:30:45   12:19     5:22:34
922   Claire Schaffner       F 25-29      50/59     1:03:54        9:46     2:18:19     3:53:21     1:29:19   12:19     5:22:39
923   Caroline Gredler       F 45-49      45/64     1:08:41       10:30     2:27:19     3:48:50     1:34:00   12:20     5:22:50
924   Nagarjuna Musunuru     M 50-54      79/85     1:07:50       10:22     2:29:29     4:00:16     1:22:49   12:20     5:23:04
925   Eric McMullan          M 35-39      74/83     1:09:33       10:38     2:23:12     3:55:15     1:28:01   12:21     5:23:15
926   Leslie Ward            F 25-29      51/59     1:13:43       11:16     2:36:06     4:01:13     1:22:05   12:21     5:23:17
927   Shripad Deshpande      M 45-49     98/103     1:01:53        9:27     2:14:59     3:49:35     1:33:59   12:21     5:23:33
928   Mary Emery             F 60-64       8/14     1:07:16       10:17     2:32:48     3:58:15     1:25:27   12:22     5:23:42
929   Stacy Harp             F 35-39      77/88     1:12:33       11:05     2:33:16     3:58:34     1:25:29   12:23     5:24:03
930   Sara Daluga            F 30-34      52/58     1:09:16       10:35     2:26:09     3:55:37     1:28:29   12:23     5:24:05
931   Sara McOmber           F 20-24      16/17     1:12:28       11:04     2:34:36     4:09:30     1:14:54   12:23     5:24:23
932   Laurie Baker           F 50-54      36/45     1:07:56       10:23     2:22:27     3:53:53     1:30:31   12:23     5:24:23
933   Mary Harton            F 25-29      52/59     1:07:28       10:18     2:21:08     4:06:23     1:18:08   12:24     5:24:30
934   Kelsey Sears           F 25-29      53/59     1:10:41       10:48     2:25:21     3:58:35     1:26:32   12:25     5:25:07
935   Kathryn Nerl           F 25-29      54/59     1:10:42       10:48     2:25:21     3:58:33     1:26:35   12:25     5:25:07
936   Cecilia Weihe          F 25-29      55/59     1:10:42       10:48     2:25:21     3:58:33     1:26:35   12:25     5:25:07
937   Andrew Rennie          M 45-49     99/103     1:14:43       11:25     2:32:39     3:59:21     1:25:57   12:25     5:25:17
938   Paul Fournier          M 65-69      12/15     1:19:49       12:12     2:39:17     4:06:41     1:18:43   12:26     5:25:24
939   Keirn Gawthrop         M 55-59      56/62     1:16:48       11:44     2:38:36     4:03:12     1:23:06   12:28     5:26:18
940   Mary Madden            F 55-59      19/25     1:22:26       12:36     2:44:29     4:09:51     1:16:42   12:28     5:26:32
941   Elizabeth Wallace      F 50-54      37/45     1:09:12       10:34     2:31:18     4:08:38     1:18:38   12:30     5:27:15
942   Hans Goldenberg        M 25-29      35/36     1:10:16       10:44     2:23:55     4:09:09     1:18:08   12:30     5:27:17
943   Mark Stodghill         M 65-69      13/15     1:14:26       11:22     2:33:11     4:04:51     1:22:55   12:31     5:27:45
944   James Prescott         M 65-69      14/15     1:09:53       10:41     2:24:10     3:57:01     1:30:48   12:31     5:27:49
945   Jeffo Anderson         M 55-59      57/62     1:05:32       10:01     2:28:03     4:01:41     1:26:12   12:31     5:27:52
946   Ashley Kimbrell        F 25-29      56/59     1:12:39       11:06     2:27:12     3:55:06     1:32:50   12:31     5:27:56
947   Kimberly Turner        F 45-49      46/64     1:10:40       10:48     2:27:55     3:59:03     1:28:55   12:31     5:27:57
948   Tomy Sundheimer        M 16-19      12/12       49:48        7:37     1:57:04     3:47:21     1:41:14   12:33     5:28:35
949   Darrell Duke           M 45-49    100/103     1:12:39       11:06     2:26:23     3:58:01     1:31:14   12:34     5:29:14
950   Chad Conyers           M 50-54      80/85     1:11:02       10:51     2:28:15     3:56:20     1:32:55   12:34     5:29:15
951   Rachel Ortega          F 35-39      78/88     1:11:33       10:56     2:29:47     4:04:40     1:24:44   12:35     5:29:23
952   Jillian Wiggington     F 30-34      53/58     1:11:36       10:56     2:30:56     4:01:06     1:28:26   12:35     5:29:31
953   Sandy Nasser           F 55-59      20/25     1:09:28       10:37     2:25:03     3:55:31     1:34:07   12:35     5:29:38
954   Rose Scovel            F 40-44      41/55     1:17:49       11:53     2:40:33     4:09:11     1:20:33   12:36     5:29:44
955   Sharron Thornton       F 50-54      38/45     1:11:02       10:51     2:31:22     4:04:03     1:25:51   12:36     5:29:53
956   Emily Tuttle           F 40-44      42/55     1:15:47       11:35     2:38:09     4:08:19     1:22:05   12:37     5:30:23
957   Frank Minor            M 25-29      36/36     1:06:15       10:07     2:18:44     3:51:42     1:38:58   12:38     5:30:40
958   Mary Russell           F 60-64       9/14     1:17:39       11:52     2:40:47     4:10:31     1:20:11   12:38     5:30:41
959   Mary Papreck           F 65-69        4/5     1:06:11       10:07     2:24:19     4:03:10     1:27:36   12:38     5:30:45
960   Kari McOmber           F 45-49      47/64     1:12:29       11:04     2:34:31     4:09:29     1:21:40   12:39     5:31:09
961   Laura Zaubi            F 50-54      39/45     1:12:28       11:04     2:34:35     4:09:29     1:21:42   12:39     5:31:10
962   Del McOmber            M 50-54      81/85     1:12:27       11:04     2:34:30     4:09:29     1:22:10   12:40     5:31:39
963   Gwendolyn Hallquist    F 40-44      43/55     1:09:54       10:41     2:28:09     4:03:14     1:29:45   12:43     5:32:58
964   Chell Knox             F 40-44      44/55     1:13:10       11:11     2:30:32     4:08:51     1:24:08   12:43     5:32:58
965   Jim Toth               M 55-59      58/62     1:06:09       10:06     2:24:11     4:02:20     1:32:11   12:47     5:34:30
966   Nathaniel Diego        M 30-34      67/70     1:24:04       12:51     2:51:18     4:16:12     1:18:19   12:47     5:34:30
967   Erin Puening           F 35-39      79/88     1:13:06       11:10     2:32:51     4:10:01     1:25:04   12:48     5:35:04
968   Patrick Rogers         M 30-34      68/70     1:13:06       11:10     2:32:52     4:10:00     1:25:06   12:48     5:35:05
969   Wendy Prindle          F 55-59      21/25     1:13:14       11:11     2:35:12     4:13:10     1:22:25   12:49     5:35:34
970   Izabell Finkbiner      F 20-24      17/17     1:14:34       11:23     2:32:36     4:08:54     1:26:46   12:49     5:35:40
971   Mary Cole              F 45-49      48/64     1:12:30       11:04     2:36:49     4:08:47     1:27:16   12:50     5:36:03
972   Samuel Willingham      M 35-39      75/83     1:08:42       10:30     2:24:14     3:58:22     1:38:20   12:52     5:36:42
973   Jessica Evers          F 35-39      80/88     1:14:46       11:25     2:34:58     4:09:06     1:28:01   12:53     5:37:07
974   Jason Witzigreuter     M 40-44      89/91     1:21:10       12:24     2:47:19     4:19:26     1:20:18   12:58     5:39:43
975   Brigid Turner          F 45-49      49/64     1:09:00       10:33     2:27:45     4:04:33     1:35:29   12:59     5:40:01
976   Denise Pearson         F 60-64      10/14     1:08:50       10:31     2:24:36     3:56:02     1:44:00   12:59     5:40:02
977   Elizabeth Hookana      F 25-29      57/59     1:09:32       10:37     2:25:21     4:00:50     1:39:13   12:59     5:40:03
978   Bobbie Sullivan        F 40-44      45/55     1:26:19       13:11     2:43:23     4:15:18     1:26:12   13:03     5:41:29
979   Matthew Sullivan       M 35-39      76/83     1:26:20       13:11     2:43:24     4:15:19     1:26:12   13:03     5:41:30
980   Bonnie Jules           F 45-49      50/64     1:23:24       12:44     2:49:01     4:20:04     1:21:36   13:03     5:41:39
981   Vinnie Broderick       M 60-64      28/30     1:16:25       11:40     2:39:31     4:11:47     1:30:22   13:04     5:42:09
982   Edward Broadnax        M 50-54      82/85     1:23:28       12:45     2:49:02     4:20:04     1:22:43   13:05     5:42:46
983   Deirdre Davenport      F 45-49      51/64     1:12:40       11:06     2:37:06     4:14:03     1:29:44   13:08     5:43:46
984   Angela Tate            F 40-44      46/55     1:16:27       11:41     2:42:44     4:20:34     1:23:26   13:08     5:43:59
985   Samantha Salmonson     F 30-34      54/58     1:03:47        9:45     2:13:45     3:57:06     1:47:24   13:09     5:44:30
986   Ryan Sides             M 30-34      69/70     1:16:56       11:45     2:40:59     4:13:59     1:30:50   13:10     5:44:48
987   Pattie Kaczorowski     F 30-34      55/58     1:21:26       12:26     2:47:52     4:20:39     1:24:20   13:11     5:44:59
988   Katie Tarpein          F 35-39      81/88     1:21:26       12:26     2:47:53     4:20:39     1:24:51   13:12     5:45:30
989   Christine Mickel       F 45-49      52/64     1:10:45       10:49     2:31:48     4:14:21     1:32:39   13:15     5:47:00
990   Ryan Dotson            M 35-39      77/83     1:18:15       11:57     2:38:50     4:18:12     1:29:28   13:17     5:47:40
991   Stephen Bartlett       M 55-59      59/62     1:10:07       10:43     2:46:13     4:19:32     1:29:10   13:19     5:48:42
992   Melanie Mosher         F 25-29      58/59     1:20:29       12:18     2:42:49     4:18:24     1:30:26   13:19     5:48:50
993   Sophie Koon            F 40-44      47/55     1:21:30       12:27     2:48:15     4:19:13     1:30:36   13:22     5:49:49
994   Kerry Wonders          F 45-49      53/64     1:21:36       12:28     2:46:40     4:22:07     1:28:06   13:22     5:50:12
995   Tamara Schaeffer       F 40-44      48/55     1:19:13       12:06     2:48:13     4:20:14     1:30:54   13:25     5:51:07
996   Jennifer Cannady       F 25-29      59/59     1:22:10       12:33     2:47:05     4:24:01     1:27:45   13:26     5:51:46
997   Michelle Salfelder     F 45-49      54/64     1:25:35       13:04     2:49:03     4:23:27     1:29:01   13:28     5:52:27
998   Carol McClughen        F 65-69        5/5     1:25:35       13:04     2:49:04     4:23:30     1:28:59   13:28     5:52:28
999   K'Leetha Gilbert       F 45-49      55/64     1:29:23       13:39     2:55:18     4:31:53     1:21:01   13:29     5:52:54
1000  Nena Smith             F 30-34      56/58     1:29:20       13:39     2:55:18     4:31:53     1:21:01   13:29     5:52:54
1001  Stacia Lingo           F 35-39      82/88     1:20:28       12:18     2:45:22     4:21:31     1:31:28   13:29     5:52:58
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1002  John Marton            M 35-39      78/83     1:22:26       12:36     2:44:48     4:18:52     1:35:53   13:33     5:54:45
1003  Jamie Simpson          F 50-54      40/45     1:21:59       12:31     2:47:54     4:23:09     1:32:11   13:34     5:55:19
1004  Ian White              M 35-39      79/83     1:21:03       12:23     2:48:43     4:28:35     1:26:49   13:34     5:55:23
1005  Valentine Jeremiah Kli M 35-39      80/83     1:21:03       12:23     2:48:42     4:28:35     1:26:50   13:34     5:55:24
1006  Jimmy Toy              M 50-54      83/85     1:19:14       12:06     2:43:47     4:20:22     1:35:20   13:35     5:55:42
1007  Nurian Toy             F 50-54      41/45     1:19:42       12:11     2:48:02     4:20:26     1:35:50   13:36     5:56:15
1008  Ta'tanika Glover       F 40-44      49/55     1:17:04       11:46     2:43:36     4:21:03     1:35:50   13:38     5:56:52
1009  Sophie Beacham         F 35-39      83/88     1:25:51       13:07     2:53:23     4:31:04     1:26:38   13:40     5:57:42
1010  Ronald Reid            M 60-64      29/30     1:26:51       13:16     2:56:16     4:32:43     1:25:30   13:41     5:58:13
1011  Lori Schwartz          F 55-59      22/25     1:27:07       13:18     2:56:40     4:32:40     1:25:59   13:42     5:58:38
1012  Elissa Moise           F 35-39      84/88     1:25:51       13:07     2:53:24     4:31:05     1:27:37   13:42     5:58:42
1013  Kathryn Rodriguez      F 30-34      57/58     1:24:54       12:58     2:50:33     4:27:43     1:32:10   13:45     5:59:53
1014  Julie Tarr             F 50-54      42/45     1:28:21       13:30     2:59:18     4:33:15     1:26:59   13:45     6:00:13
1015  Edward Vega            M 55-59      60/62     1:26:06       13:09     2:57:15     4:33:23     1:27:14   13:46     6:00:36
1016  Nilda Vega             F 60-64      11/14     1:26:09       13:10     2:57:14     4:33:21     1:27:15   13:46     6:00:36
1017  Carla O'Connell        F 45-49      56/64     1:21:25       12:26     2:47:52     4:20:41     1:41:31   13:50     6:02:11
1018  Mike Williams          M 45-49    101/103     1:11:03       10:51     2:34:53     4:28:15     1:35:51   13:54     6:04:05
1019  Aaron Lehikoinen       M 35-39      81/83     1:11:03       10:51     2:34:53     4:28:14     1:35:52   13:54     6:04:05
1020  Joseph Javorski        M 60-64      30/30     1:06:41       10:11     2:27:07     4:23:36     1:41:05   13:56     6:04:41
1021  Nathan Face            M 35-39      82/83     1:20:29       12:18     2:45:22     4:21:29     1:45:46   14:02     6:07:15
1022  Letty Marino           F 55-59      23/25     1:15:45       11:34     2:48:25     4:26:39     1:40:46   14:02     6:07:25
1023  Deanna Alexander       F 40-44      50/55     1:22:31       12:36     2:53:38     4:34:24     1:33:48   14:04     6:08:12
1024  Tony Beard             M 45-49    102/103     1:22:14       12:34     2:49:58     4:30:05     1:40:04   14:08     6:10:09
1025  Douglas Horton         M 70+          2/3     1:19:34       12:09     2:48:02     4:27:48     1:43:23   14:11     6:11:11
1026  Amy Martin             F 45-49      57/64     1:23:19       12:44     2:50:44     4:30:56     1:41:08   14:13     6:12:03
1027  Jeff Weber             M 50-54      84/85     1:22:24       12:35     2:54:02     4:35:47     1:36:44   14:14     6:12:31
1028  Jonell Hinsey          F 40-44      51/55     1:12:52       11:08     2:43:27     4:32:28     1:40:37   14:15     6:13:05
1029  Robbin Jordan          F 45-49      58/64     1:23:30       12:45     2:49:39     4:39:07     1:36:23   14:20     6:15:29
1030  Carol Earles           F 45-49      59/64     1:25:24       13:03     2:53:07     4:45:50     1:29:43   14:21     6:15:33
1031  Shelia Lancaster       F 45-49      60/64     1:18:00       11:55     2:51:38     4:36:15     1:39:31   14:21     6:15:46
1032  Yolanda Kidd           F 50-54      43/45     1:21:31       12:27     2:52:08     4:37:55     1:38:21   14:22     6:16:16
1033  Robert Turner          M 65-69      15/15     1:17:45       11:53     2:45:17     4:30:01     1:46:23   14:22     6:16:24
1034  Cathie Johnson         F 60-64      12/14     1:24:22       12:53     2:53:16     4:39:25     1:38:09   14:25     6:17:34
1035  Troy Johnson           M 70+          3/3     1:24:22       12:53     2:53:17     4:39:25     1:38:10   14:25     6:17:34
1036  Angela Blackgrove      F 35-39      85/88     1:10:56       10:50     2:43:02     4:40:25     1:39:25   14:30     6:19:50
1037  Ryan Helle             M 30-34      70/70     1:06:57       10:14     2:36:35     4:30:40     1:50:06   14:32     6:20:45
1038  Heather Ray            F 40-44      52/55     1:24:13       12:52     2:57:50     4:45:16     1:37:09   14:36     6:22:24
1039  Roosevelt Giles        M 55-59      61/62     1:24:26       12:54     2:57:53     4:42:06     1:41:06   14:38     6:23:11
1040  Doug Kelsey            M 55-59      62/62     1:29:42       13:42     3:03:27     4:49:08     1:35:12   14:41     6:24:20
1041  Cheryl Blair           F 35-39      86/88     1:19:57       12:13     2:53:04     4:45:07     1:42:43   14:49     6:27:49
1042  Walter Evans           M 50-54      85/85     1:29:17       13:38     3:03:45     4:51:06     1:37:21   14:50     6:28:26
1043  Scott Jamison          M 40-44      90/91     1:38:14       15:00     3:18:15     4:58:01     1:31:14   14:52     6:29:15
1044  Iris Kampbell          F 35-39      87/88     1:18:07       11:56     2:36:11     4:25:53     2:03:23   14:52     6:29:15
1045  Sandy Hugill           F 45-49      61/64     1:38:21       15:01     3:18:15     4:58:04     1:31:25   14:52     6:29:29
1046  Bessie Rigdon          F 40-44      53/55     1:23:19       12:44     2:59:52     4:51:12     1:38:26   14:53     6:29:37
1047  Michelle Funk          F 45-49      62/64     1:37:35       14:54     3:18:17     4:58:08     1:31:34   14:53     6:29:42
1048  Julie Riddle           F 50-54      44/45     1:29:48       13:43     3:06:50     4:51:59     1:37:55   14:53     6:29:54
1049  Kimberly McMunn        F 40-44      54/55     1:38:22       15:01     3:18:15     4:58:09     1:31:49   14:53     6:29:57
1050  Jennie Conrad          F 50-54      45/45     1:29:49       13:43     3:06:51     4:52:00     1:38:14   14:54     6:30:13
1051  Evelyn Smith           F 55-59      24/25     1:38:22       15:02     3:18:15     4:58:07     1:32:09   14:54     6:30:15
1052  Philip Shelley         M 35-39      83/83     1:24:46       12:57     2:58:47     4:47:25     1:43:26   14:56     6:30:51
1053  Jenny Power            F 30-34      58/58     1:30:02       13:45     3:06:56     4:55:51     1:35:23   14:56     6:31:14
1054  Lisa Garst             F 60-64      13/14     1:23:57       12:49     2:53:58     4:44:14     1:49:42   15:03     6:33:56
1055  Jean Neely             F 60-64      14/14     1:24:06       12:51     3:03:55     4:54:08     1:40:13   15:04     6:34:21
1056  Lori Jacobs            F 45-49      63/64     1:34:08       14:23     3:11:44     4:56:21     1:42:22   15:14     6:38:43
1057  Melissa Baumann        F 45-49      64/64     1:34:09       14:23     3:11:44     4:56:21     1:43:18   15:16     6:39:38
1058  Elizabeth Taylor       F 40-44      55/55                             3:08:38     5:00:31     1:42:56   15:24     6:43:26
1059  Trisha Sterrett        F 35-39      88/88     1:30:45       13:52     3:11:22     5:03:16     1:42:55   15:31     6:46:10
1060  Jonathan Eisberg       M 40-44      91/91     1:25:19       13:02     3:12:31     5:10:01     1:53:32   16:10     7:03:32
1061  Nancy Deweese          F 55-59      25/25     1:34:17       14:24     3:16:48     5:20:10     2:05:03   17:00     7:25:12
1062  Ashhar Madni           M 45-49    103/103     1:25:48       13:06     3:16:37     5:22:09     2:05:04   17:05     7:27:13
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